
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AND MEMORABILIA AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 23rd August 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Barb Wire Topps Trading Embossed Cards E1-E12, Full Complete Set. Housed in plastic sleeves. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Heart and Soul, Spike Trading Card Collection HS1-HS9 Full Set Housed in a plastic sleeve wallet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

3 - Angel Prophesies Trading Card Collection PR1-PR9 Full Set. Housed in a plastic sleeve slot. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

4 - Variety of signed sports collection. John Virgo Hand signed 6x4 Colour Printed Bio Photo, Ledley King Signed Signature Card with 10x8 Colour Spurs 

Photo, Glenn Hoddle Hand signed 8x5 Colour Printed Photo, Les Ferdinand Signed Signature Card with 10x8 Colour Photo Included, Cliff Jones Hand 

signed 10s8 Black and White Photo, Mohammad Sami Signed Signature card with 10x8 Colour Photo and Bill Newman Signed 25/500 Joe Mercer OBE 

Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Football Collection of 6 Signed Mounts. Signed Magazine or Newspaper Cuttings, Then Mounted. Includes Ian St John, Alex Elder, Alec Dawson, 

Johnny Hayes, Johnnie Downie and John Hurst. Good Collection Mostly 16 x 12 inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

6 - Sport Collection of 4 Signed Mounts. Includes the Signatures of Former England Cricketer Chris Read, Tennis Star Leyton Hewitt, England Cricket 

Star Ashley Giles and Australian Cricket Star Glenn McGrath. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Football. Tottenham Hotspurs FC Signed Photo Collection. 3 photos. 1 Photo Is Showing Squad photo multi signed by Dean Richards, Rohan 

Ricketts, and 2 others. 2nd Photo Signed by Mbulelo Mabizela. 3rd Photo Signed by Jamie Redknapp and Dean Richards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - TV/ Film collection 7 items includes signed photos and album pages some good names such as Barbara Windsor, Loni Anderson, Tamzin Outhwaite, 

Amanda Donohoe, Patrick Mower, Jane Asher and James Villiers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

9 - TV And Film Mounted Collection of 4 Mounts Signed. Includes Colin Farrell, Mark Rylance (BFG Photo), Nicholas Hoult (Mad Max- Fury Road) and 

Jesse Eisenberg. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

10 - Stamps collection of Seven First Day Covers, all Containing stamps, Some are Postmarked. Included is HM Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother 5 

Royal Mail Mint Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Football Collection of 8 Signed 6 x 4 inch approx white autograph Cards. Includes Ledley King. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Tv and Film Collection of Three Original 55 Days at Pecking Colour 10 x 8 inch Lobby Cards. Starring Charlton Heston. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Coin cover collection includes 3 items Zambia Two Ngwee Coin First Day Cover with 10. 07 Zambia Stamp. Included is a German Language Info 

sheet Relating to Zambia, Taiwan 1/2 Currency Coin First Day Cover with 17. 4. 92 Taipei Stamp. Included is a German Language Info sheet Relating to 

Taiwan and Liberia 1977 Five Cents Coin First Day Cover with Monrovia 30-92 Stamp. Included is a German Language Info sheet Relating to Liberia.  

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

14 - TV Music Autograph Collection of 9 Signatories on Separate A4 White Sheets. Signatures include Charlton Heston, Dame Vera Lynn Ruthie 

Henshall, Simon Williams, Marti Webb, Julia Sutton, Richard Wilson, Patricia Hodge and Stephanie Beacham. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

15 - Golf collection 6 fantastic, signed promo photos names included are Ernie Els, Bernhard Langer, Darren Clarke and Lee Westwood. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

16 - Sport collection 3 multi signed sheets Football and cricket includes Chelsea signed sheet from the 40s/ 50s era including Bill Robertson, John Harris, 

Derek Saunders, and Les Stubbs, Derbyshire County Cricket Club 200 multi-signed team sheet. This item is signed by 24 big names of cricket history 

including D G Cork, C M Wells, M DiVenuto, K M Krikken and many more and vintage multi-signed paper bag by football stars including Paul Allen, Erik 

Thorstvedt, Pat Van Den Hauwe, Gary Lineker, David Tuttle and more. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

17 - Collections. Collection of 10 The Golden Wedding Year HM Queen Elizabeth II Benhams Silk Cachet FDC. 2 Are Signed by Lady Pamela 

Mountbatten and Lady Mary Cambridge. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

18 - FDC Collection of 4 Aviation Benhams FDCs. 2 Are Signed by Sarah Miles and Brigadier David Santa Olalla DSO MC. All Contain Stamps and 

Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - FDC Collection of 6 Diana Princess of Wales Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, 2 Are Signed by Wayne Sleep and Catherine Walker. All Contain Stamps 

and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 
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20 - FDC Collection of 8 Endangered Species Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, Which 2 Are Signed by Julian Pettifer and David Bellamy OBE. All Contain 

Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - FDC Collection of 4 Horror Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs. None are Signed. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - FDC Collection of 12 HM Queen Elizabeth II and HRH The Prince Philip Duke of Edinburgh Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, Which 2 Are Signed by 

Lady Elizabeth Lambert and Lady Caroline Montagu Douglas Scott. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - FDC Collection of 7 50th Anniversary Berlin Airlift Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, Which 2 Are Signed by Air Marshal Sir John Curtiss and Sqn Ldr 

Peter Izard. All Contain stamps Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - FDC Collection of 10 Thomas Hardy Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, 2 Are Signed by Beth Boothman and Leslie James? All Contain Stamps and 

Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - RAF Collection three Battle of Britain Memorial Flight 1957-2007 softback books includes signatures from various flight crew in all three. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Brigitte Bardot signed 7x5 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

27 - Fantastic I Robot Movie Poster Collection of 8 Posters From France. Large Size Over 2m in height. Fantastic for Studio, Man Cave Etc. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - Prints. Collection of 3 embossed prints by Delta Prints Guernsey. approx 9x10. Beautifully showing scenery, shops and stores. Artist is Alan Percy 

Walker. Good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Nana Visitor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Elke Sommer signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - Jacqueline Bisset signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - Joan Plowright signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

33 - Model, Patricia Farinelli signed 10x8 inch black and white photograph. Signed in black marker pen with inscription. Patty was the Playmate of the 

Month in the December 1981 issue of Playboy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

34 - Star Trek collection 15 6x4 Trading card featuring characters form The Next Generation and Enterprise includes some iconic characters. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - TV Brookside collection includes 5, 6x4 black and white signed promo photos from cast member from the Channel Four soap includes Francis 

Johnson, Jennifer Calvert, Natalie Earl, Cheryl Leigh and Paul Broughton. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - TV and Film collection 9 assorted photos includes some good names such as Jimmy Tarbuck, Arthur Negus, Lesley Nightingale, Jennifer Calvert, 

Owen Watford, Fern Fitzgerald, Susan Penhaligon and Vaughn Armstrong. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - TV and Film collection includes 4 items photos and album page names include John Neville, Michael McDowell, Dawn Adams and John Lund. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

38 - English Entertainer Googie Withers CBE Signed TLS Dated 15th August 1952 with a Printed Signature on Black and White Photo Measuring 5. 5x3. 

5 Inches Overall. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

39 - TV Film Stephen Mear signed notelet card. Stephen Leonard Mear CBE is an English dancer, choreographer and director best known for his award-

winning work in musical theatre. In the 1990s, Mear taught dance at the London Studio Centre. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

40 - TV Film John Clements signature piece. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

41 - Jack Black signed School of Rock 10x8vinches colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Derren Nesbitt signed Where Eagle Dare 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

43 - Bill Pullman signed 10x8 inches colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

44 - David Harbour signed 10x8 inches colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

45 - Eddie Redmayne signed 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

46 - Malcom Macdonald signed Newcastle United 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

47 - Image Comic Brigade -Blood Brothers Finale Volume 1 number 3. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - Top Cow Image comic The Darkness January 1998 Vol 1 number 11. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

49 - QC Comics Slaine the Berserker Number 7. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - QC Comics Judge Dredd Number 32. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

51 - Fleetway Quality Comic Bad Company Number 15. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - Triumphant Comics Doctor Chaos March 1994 Number 5. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

53 - 2000 AD Comic Judge Dredd December 2012 Prog 1812. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - Marvel Digest Series Comic Fantastic Four The Monster From The Lost Lagoon No 25 vintage comic. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - The Wizard vintage comic no 1459 dated January 30th, 1954. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

56 - The Hotspur vintage comic no 634 dated 4th Dec 1948. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

57 - The Dandy vintage comic no 1613 dated 21st Oct 1972. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Beano Comic Collection 9 editions dating 3.6.89 to 29.7.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - Beano Comic collection 9 editions dating 5.8.89 to 30.9.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

60 - Beano Comic collection 10 editions dating 7.1.89 to 11.3.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - Beano Collection 11 editions dating 18.3.89 to 27.5.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

62 - Beano collection 10 editions dating 7.10.89 to 30.12.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - Dandy comic collection 10 editions dating 7.1.89 to 11.3.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

64 - Dandy comic collection 12 editions dating 14.10.89 to 30.12.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

65 - Football Star vintage magazine collection 7 editions dating 6.10.73 to 24.11.73. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Jimmy Case Signed Liverpool European Cup Mounted 10x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

67 - Francis Lee Signed Manchester City 11x15 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

68 - Joe Corrigan Signed Manchester City 11x15 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

69 - Nemanja Matic Signed Card With Manchester United 12x16 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

70 - Norman Whiteside Signed Card With Liverpool 12x16 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

71 - Chris Lawler Signed Card With Manchester United 11x15 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

72 - Phil Neville Signed Card With Manchester United 12x16 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

73 - Lawrie McMenemy Southampton Manager Signed Card With 12x16 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

74 - Manuel Pellegrini Signed Manchester City 11x14 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

75 - Jason Gillespie Signed Card With 12x16 Mounted Australia Cricket Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

76 - Jude Law Actor Signed Card With 10x12 Mounted Photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Hugh O'Brian, 1925-2016, Actor Signed Card With 9x14 Mounted Wyatt Earp Picture.  Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

78 - Jackie Collins, 1937-2015, Novelist Signed Card With 11x15 Mounted Photo.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

79 - Deborah Kerr, 1921-2007, Actress Signed Page With 11x15 Mounted Photo.  Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

80 - Emma Thompson Actress Signed First Day Cover With 11x15 Mounted Photo.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

81 - Chuckle Brothers Comedy Act Signed First Day Cover With 11x15 Mounted Photo By Barry Elliott, 1944-2018, And Paul Elliott.  Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

82 - Pat Boone Singer And Actor Signed Card With 11x15 Mounted Photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Football Michael Keane signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while celebrating while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Football Harry Arter signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Football Francis Lee signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Football Frank McLintock signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Football Tony Kay signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Everton F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Life goes On by Trevor Lay. Signed in pencil by Vera Atkins. Measuring 22x26 appx Very Good Condition. Est £. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

89 - WW2 Colour Print Titled LANCASTER SPURNS DEFEAT By Lincolnshire Artist Edward. A signed limited edition print 19/500 Signed in pencil by 

Edward Ash. Measuring 20x24 appx Very Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

90 - WW2 Colour Print Titled NIGHT HUNTERS OF THE REICH by Nicolas Trudgian. Limited edition 413 of 450. signed in pencil by Nicolas Trudgian 

and Luftwaffe ace Oberst Wolfgang Falck. At the outbreak of war Wolfgang Falck was Staffel Kapitan of 8, /JG132 flying the Bf110 Zerstorer in the Polish 

Campaign. In Feb 1940 he became Kommandeur 1./ZG1 and led it during the Western campaign. From June 1940 Falck was appointed Kommodore 

NJG1, the largest Geschwader in the Luftwaffe. During this time the greatest Luftwaffe night Aces were under his command. In July 1943 he joined the 

staff of Luftflotte Reich where he was responsible for the day and night fighter defence of the Reich. In the autumn of 1944 he was made Fighter Leader 

in the Balkans, and later became head of staff for flying training. Wolfgang Falck flew 90 operations and was awarded the Knight's Cross. Died 13th 

March 2007. Measures 19x24 inches appx. Very Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

91 - WW2 Colour Print Titled The Veteran by Simon Smith. Limited Edition 59/500 signed in pencil by Simon Smith and Colonel Robert Morgan 

Measuring 24x28 appx Very Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

92 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Safe Pastures by Mark Postlethwaite. signed in pencil by the Artist. Limited Edition 132/500 Measures 29x24 inches appx. 

Very Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

93 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Return From Caen by Graeme Lothian Multi Signed in Pencil By the Artist, Tom Austin, Peter Rutter, Arthur Eyton, Ian Blair 

and 6 others Limited Edition 29/300 Measures 25x27 inches appx. Very Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

94 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Operation Chastise by John Larder Signed in pencil by Norman Spud Boorer, Beck Parsons, Ray Langston, A Roddis and 1 

other. Measures 24x18 inches appx. Very Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

95 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Target Heading (Vickers Armstrong Wellingtons) by Simon Attack. Measures 28x19 inches appx. Very Good Condition. Est 

£. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

96 - WW2 Colour Print Titled A Blenheim Will Fly Again by Frank Wootton. Multi Signed in pencil by The Right Honourable Viscount Rothermere, Air 

Marshal Sir Ivor Broom KCB, CBE, DSO, DFC, AFC, Air Commodore Edward Sismore DSO, DFC, AFC, AE, Group Captain Teddy Frayn CBE, Leading 

Aircraftman Robert Butcher Frank Wootton (The Artist). Limited 241 of 850. Measures 28x21 inches appx. Very Good Condition. Est £. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

97 - WW2 Colour Print Titled NIGHT INTRUDER by Robert Taylor. Signed by Group Captain John Cunningham. Measures 20x14 inches appx. Very 

Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

98 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Memphis Belle by Robert Taylor. First Edition Print Signed by the Memphis Belle`s Captain Robert K Morgan, Colonel 

U.A.S.A.F. The Memphis Belle might have been one of the hundreds of B-17 Flying Fortresses flown by the US 8th Air Force in the daylight bombing of 

Hitler's military and industrial heartland, but she became something very special: the most famous B-17 of them all, because her skipper Colonel Bob 

Morgan and his crew were the first crew to complete a full tour intact. Twenty-five times they flew the Memphis Belle into the hellish flak that all bombers 

had to contend with, and twenty-five times they ran the gauntlet of attack from the Luftwaffe's deadly force of Bf109s and Fw190s. This was one of Robert 

Taylor's early pieces, first published in 1980 when the artist was honing his craft. But what makes this rendition of the Memphis Belle so special is that not 

only did Bob Morgan personally sign the prints, but he was so impressed with the budding young artist's potential skills that he readily agreed to meet 

Robert Taylor and help with the technical details of his famous bomber. They got on so well that the two men remained in contact until Colonel Morgan 

sadly passed away. Measures 24x20 inches appx. Very Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

99 - WW2 Colour Print Titled The Belle Under Attack by Simon Atack. Signed by Simon Atack Artist and Colonel Robert Morgan Colonel Bob Morgan 

skipper of the Memphis Belle. Limited 59 of 500. Measures 31x24 inches appx. Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

100 - Beatrice Lillie signed 5x3 album page. Lillie was a Canadian-born British actress, singer and comedic performer. She began to perform as a child 

with her mother and sister. She made her West End debut in 1914 and soon gained notice in revues and light comedies, becoming known for her 

parodies of old-fashioned, flowery performing styles and absurd songs and sketches. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

101 - Florence Desmond signed 5x3 album page. Desmond was an English actress, comedian and impersonator. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

102 - Nelson Keys signed 2x2 album page cut-out. Keys(7 April 1886 - 26 April 1939) was a British stage and film actor, a star in musical comedy and 

stage revue, including the 1924 Ziegfeld Follies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

103 - Billy Holland signed 6x8 black and white photo. Holland. He was an actor, known for Gay Old Dog (1935), Father O'Flynn (1935) and Bypass to 

Happiness (1934). He died in 1944 in Staines, Surrey, England. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

104 - Tony Christie signed 7x5 album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

105 - Alice Delysia signed 6x6 album page. Delysia was a French actress and singer who made her career in English musical theatre. After performing in 

the chorus at the Moulin Rouge and other theatres in Paris from the age of 14, she became a chorus girl in Edwardian musical comedies. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

106 - Composer Johnny Douglas TLS typed signed letter dated 1962 with good content regarding some of his records. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

107 - George Douglas-Hamilton, Earl Of Selkirk X Signed TLS Dated 4th October 1966. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

108 - Chris Edwards signed black and white magazine photograph, pictured sailing on his yacht, dated 9th October 1972. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

109 - Ice Skater, Martin Minshull signed vintage 7x5 black and white photograph dedicated to Michael, dated March 1973 stamped on the reverse. Born 

on August 23, 1940, Martin Minshull toured the world as the principal soloist with the hugely popular Holiday On Ice skating shows during the 1960s and 

1970s, but he was already a professional skater by his mid-teens. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

110 - Michael Jayston signed 10x8 vintage black and white photograph dedicated to Michael and stamped on the reverse December 1972. Creasing on 

photo but doesn't affect signature. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

111 - Dai Francis signed 6x4 vintage photograph stamped on the reverse October 1963. Francis was born on August 23, 1930, in Swansea, Wales. He is 

known for his work on The Black and White Minstrel Show (1958), Ryan and Ronnie (1971) and The George Mitchell Choir: Around the World in Song 

(1962). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

112 - Leo Franklyn vintage signed 6x4 black and white photograph. Franklyn (7 April 1897 - 17 September 1975) was an English actor. Much of his early 

career was in Edwardian musical comedy; in his later career he was chiefly associated with farce. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

113 - Sandy Gall signed 7x5 vintage black and white photograph date stamped March 1972 on the reverse. Gall, CMG, CBE (born 1 October 1927) is a 

Scottish journalist, author, and former ITN news presenter whose career as a journalist has spanned more than 50 years. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

114 - Sky Band signature piece collection, fixed to photo album page. Signatures include Kevin Peak, Steve Gray, Tristan Fry and Herbie Flowers. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

115 - Steve Broughton signed 6x4 page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Charles Mackerras ALS dated 12th December 1955 on headed British Broadcasting Corporation paper. This typed letter is signed by Mackerras in 

blue ink. Mackerras AC, CH, CBE (17 November 1925 - 14 July 2010) was an Australian conductor who was an authority on the operas of Janacek and 

Mozart, and the comic operas of Gilbert and Sullivan. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

117 - Danny La Rue TLS on Danny La Rue's headed paper. This lovely letter thanks a fan for their letters and is signed in black ink. La Rue, OBE (born 

Daniel Patrick Carroll, 26 July 1927 - 31 May 2009) was an Irish singer and entertainer, best known for his on-stage drag persona. Good condition Est. £6 

- 10 

118 - Welsh Comedian Sir Harry Secombe Signed TLS Dated 20th Nov 1952 With a Signed Black and White Photo Measuring 5. 5x3. 5 Overall. Both 

Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

119 - English Journalist Ernest W Swanton CBE Signed TLS Dated 24th June 1952 on The Daily Telegraph Headed Paper, with small Signature Piece 

measuring 3. 5x2 inches included. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

120 - British Singer Dickie Valentine Signed TLS Undated on Personal Headed Paper. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

121 - Will Travers OBE Signed Benhams Silk Cachet First Day Cover. British Stamp with 15/01/02 Postmark. English director, writer, broadcaster and 

animal rights activist. He is president of the Born Free Foundation, Born Free USA and Species Survival Network. He is the son of English actors and 

wildlife campaigners Bill Travers, 1922-1994, and Virginia McKenna, and nephew of actress Linden Travers.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

122 - The Rt Hon Betty Boothroyd MP Signed The Queen Mothers Century FDC. British Stamp with Year 2000 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

123 - The 1975 Gazelles Display Team, 8 Pilots, Signed The Gazelles First Day Cover. French Stamp with 31st May 1975 French Postmark.  Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

124 - The 1975 Poachers Display Team, 8 Pilots, Signed The Poachers Jet Provost JP5a FDC. British Stamp with 6 Aug 75 Postmark.  Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

125 - Brigadier J. N. S. Drake Signed 200th Anniversary of the Royal Warrant To The Corps of Royal Engineers FDC. Gibraltar Stamp with 16 Sept 87 

Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

126 - Football. Former Scunthorpe Manager Ronald Ashman Signed Scunthorpe Utd FC Commemorative Cover. British Stamp with 8 Sept 72 Postmark.  

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

127 - WW2 RAF. Wing Commander Bob Doe Signed Royal Air Force Binbrook FDC. British stamp with 22nd Aug 87 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

128 - Royal Navy. Lt Cdr C. J. Jerram DSO DSC, Lt Cdr Raymond P Tomkin DSC and Lt Claude R Holloway DSC Signed 45th anniversary of the Action 

Off Carole Point In The North Of the Gulf Of Venice Northern Adriatic By Boats Of The 2nd Division 28th MTB Flotilla on 12-13 April 1945 FDC. British 

Stamp with 13 apr 90 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

129 - Sir Alec Rose Signed Alec Rose First Day Cover. British Stamp with 4 July 1968 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

130 - WW2 RAF. Air Commodore John Langston CBE of 617 Squadron Signed Battle of Britain 30th Anniversary Memorial Flight FDC. British Stamp with 

11 July 1987 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

131 - RAF. Flt Lt G. R Norton and Flt Lt E. W. T. Marshall Signed Commemorating the Visit of HRH Princess Margaret Countess of Snowdon 10 June 

1971 FDC. British stamp with 10 June 71 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

132 - Colonel Ivan Weaver, Colonel Seaward Hoxie, Colonel William Becker, Canadian Air Force, Signed Introduction of the Boeing B-29 Renamed 

Washington 1 of the RAF. Damaged when water entered the mail bags from a leak in the bomb compartment. Jersey Stamp and Postmark.  Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

133 - Sir Arthur Bryan and MR Philip Oldfield Signed North Staffordshire Railway FDC. British Stamp with 6 June 81 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

134 - Author Alexander McKee Signed Mary Rose First Day of Issue FDC. British Stamp with 16 June 1982 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

135 - NATO. Jamie Patrick Shea CMG Signed Soldier Tale First Day Cover. 4 British Stamps with Two 5-10-1999 Postmarks.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

136 - Royal Navy. Commander S. W. Upright, HMS Vengeance, Signed To Commemorate The Naming/Launch Of HMS Vengeance FDC. British Stamp 

with 19 Sept 98 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

137 - RAF. Flt Lt Richard K. Druitt Signed Disbandment of No57 Squadron 30 June 1986 FDC. Jersey Stamp with 30 June 86 Postmark.  Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

138 - Flt Lt Frank Easterbrook and Fg Off Desmond Colhoun Signed 60th Anniversary of the Formation of the Royal Flying Corps 13 Apr 1972 FDC. 

British And Dutch Stamps and Postmarks.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

139 - WW2 RAF. Flying Officer John J Booth of 600 Squadron Signed Lockheed Ventura- Start Of Operational Service With Royal Air Force May 1942 

FDC. Jersey and Dutch Stamps and Postmarks.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

140 - Politics. Dale Campbell-Savours MP Signed Direct Elections To The European Assembly FDC. 8 British Stamps With Two 9 May 1979 Postmarks.  

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

141 - WW2. Warrant Officer John Potter Signed Development Flights Of The Man Powered Aircraft Jupiter FDC. British Stamp with 20 July 72 Postmark.  

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

142 - Major I. L. Cornall AFC AAC Signed Formation Of The Army Air Corps and 1st Air Landing Brigade FDC. British stamp with 21 Dec 91 Postmark.  

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

143 - Space. NASA Astronaut Karol Joseph Bo Bobko Signed First Day Cover. Houston 1985 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Space. NASA astronaut David Leestma Signed STS 28 Launch FDC. USA 25c Stamp with Aug 8th, 1989, Bethpage Postmark.  Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

145 - Oz Clarke Signed Cheers Benhams Silk Cachet FDC. Five British Stamps with Two 6th Feb 2001 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

146 - RAF. Sqn Ldr Paul Day Signed The RAF Association Wings Appeal FDC. Flown in a Spitfire. Five British Stamps with 16 Sept 86 Postmark.  Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

147 - WW2 RAF. Flt Lt Ron Smith DFC Signed 617 Dambuster Squadron Attack the Aero Engine Factory at Limoges 8/9th February 1944 FDC. British 

Stamp with 8th Feb 08 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

148 - Gordon Harker signed 5 x 3 black and white photo. Harker was an English stage and film actor. Harker was one of the sons of Sarah Elizabeth 

Harker, née Hall, and Joseph Harker, a much admired set painter for the theatre for whom the Dracula character Jonathan Harker was named. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - John Lodge signed 6 x 4 black and white photo. Lodge is an English musician, best known as bass guitarist, vocalist, and songwriter of the 

longstanding rock band the Moody Blues. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

150 - FG OFF PR Shaw and Flt Lt AC Nailard Signed The Award of the George Medal to Airmen FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

151 - Flt Lt RJ Russell AFC Signed The Award of the George Medal to Airmen FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

152 - Wg Cdr D. A Williams Signed Mentioned in Despatches FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

153 - Flt Lt A Dawson and Wg Cdr MJ Bruce Signed Mentioned in Despatches FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

154 - Flt Lt K Walker and Wg Cdr Bobby Sage OBE AFC Signed The Award of the Distinguished Flying Medal FDC. Jersey Stamp and PM. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

155 - Sqn Ldr K. D. Farnfield and Wg Cdr M. S. Holmes Signed The Award of the Distinguished Flying Medal FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

156 - Wg Cdr Mike Gray AFC and Flt Lt John Potter Signed The Award of the Military Cross to Airmen FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

157 - Wg Cdr Mike Gray AFC Signed The Award of the Military Cross to Airmen FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

158 - Sqn Ldr T. F Carter MBE AFC Signed The Award of the Air Efficiency Award FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

159 - Sqn Ldr B. P Doggett and Flt Lt R. S. Hanson Signed The Award of the Air Efficiency Award FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

160 - Sqn Ldr Ian Neil Signed Appointment to the Most Honourable Order of the Bath FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

161 - Sqn Ldr Ian Neil Signed Appointment to the Most Honourable Order of the Bath FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

162 - Wg Cdr C. M Chambers Signed The Award Of The Conspicuous Gallantry Medal FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

163 - Wg Cdr J. C. French Signed The Award Of The Conspicuous Gallantry Medal FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

164 - Sqn Ldr J. B. Dobson Signed The Award of the Aircrew Europe Star FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

165 - Wg Cdr R. J Milson MBE Signed The Award of the Aircrew Europe Star FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

166 - Flt Lt Dave Ratcliffe Signed The Award Of The Military Medal FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

167 - Flying Officer J Warner Signed The Award Of The Military Medal FDC With Jersey Stamp and Postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

168 - Colonel R. J. Abbott MBE AAC Signed The Appointment to the Most Excellent Order of the British Empire FDC with Jersey Stamp and Postmark. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

169 - Grp Cptn B. A. Wright OBE AFC Signed Appointment to the Most Excellent Order of the British Empire FDC With Jersey Stamp and Postmark. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

170 - Commander Neil W Thomas Signed The Award of the Distinguished Flying Cross FDC With Jersey Stamp and Postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

171 - Paul Trussell signed 10x8inches black and white photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

172 - Jason Salkey signed 10x8inches black and white photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

173 - Michael Mears signed 7x5inches black and white photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

174 - Ken Carpenter signed 10x8inches colour photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Paul Trussell signed 7x5inches black and white photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Kenneth Cranham signed 6x8inches black and white photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - David Weaver original 'Nude Study' pencil drawing. Copy Right 2007. COA signed by himself.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Tracy Hyde signed 10x8inches black and white photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Peter Wyngarde 10x8inches colour photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Kenneth Colley signed black and white 10x8inches photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Tony Blair signed 6x4inch colour photo.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

182 - Andrew Herd signed colour 10x8inch photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - Klaus Wunderlich signed booklet.  Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

184 - Aidan Cook signed colour 10x8inch photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Tim Dry signed colour 10x8inch photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Kenneth Colley signed black and white 10x8inches photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - Signed Post Card Wicket The Ewok size 6x4 INCH.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Post Card Slight Germen Sain by an artist Joan Curtis size 5. 5x3. 5.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

189 - Jack Wild Signed Black and White Photo An English Actor size 7x4. 5.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

190 - Drewe Henley Signed British Actor-Red Leader, Star Wars Approx size 5. 5x4 INCH.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

191 - Angus Lennie Signed Letter Sportlight Scottish Actor size 9x7 INCH.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

192 - Ted Briggs HMS Hood Signed Post Card 5. 5x3. 5 INCH.  Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

193 - Rifleman Harris Signed Black and White Photo 7x5 INCH.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Football. Sir Tom Finney Signed Gibraltar- Tribute to European Football FDC. 4 Stamps with 6. 6. 04 Postmark.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

195 - Frank Muir Signed Orbis at Biggin Hill FDC. British Stamp with Two Postmarks.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

196 - WW2 RAF. Warrant Officer Reginald Blagdon 617 Squadron Signed Operation Chastise FDC. British Stamp with 25/4/2002 Windsor Postmark.  

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

197 - WW2 RAF. Group Captain Bill Randle Signed Salute to the Brave- The Battle of Britain Benhams Silk Cachet FDC. Five Jersey Stamps and Two 

4th Sept 90 Postmarks.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

198 - WW2 RAF. Flt Lt Hughie Evans of 617 Squadron Signed Pas De Calais 6th July 1944 FDC. 3 of 5 Covers Issued. British Stamp with 6 Jul 04 

Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

199 - WW2 RAF. Sqn Ldr John V Cockshott of 617 Squadron Signed Pas De Calais 6th July 1944 FDC. 3 of 5 Covers Issued. British Stamp with 6 Jul 04 

Postmark.  Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

200 - Andy Townsend signed Aston Villa v SL Bratislava 1993 UEFA Cup Dawn FDC PM Aston Villa in Europe UEFA Cup 29 Sep 1993 Aston 

Birmingham. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

201 - Savo Milosevic signed Aston Villa v Bordeaux UEFA Cup 1997 Dawn FDC PM Aston Villa Return to Europe Aston Villa UEFA Cup Sep 97 

Birmingham. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

202 - Colin Barrett signed Nottingham Forest v Liverpool Div. 1 and League Cup Winners 1978 Dawn Covers PM Nottingham Forest and League Cup 

Winners Kick Off in Europe 13 Sep 78 Nottingham,.  Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

203 - Keith Edwards signed Sheffield United Division Four Champions 1982 Dawn FDC PM Sheffield United Division Four Champions First Home Match 

Back in Division 3 4 September 82 Sheffield. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

204 - Tony Kenworthy signed Sheffield United Division Four Champions 1982 Dawn FDC PM Sheffield United Division 4 Champions First Home Match 

Back in Division 3 4 September 82 Sheffield. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

205 - Wayne Clarke signed Everton v Liverpool Merseysides Euro Finalists meet 1985 Dawn FDC PM Everton The Champions versus Liverpool 21 

September 85 Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Stuart Boam Signed Middlesborough V Newcastle Utd FDC With British Stamp and 9 Nov 74 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - John Byrne Signed Norwich City V Sunderland Cover Series FDC With British Stamp and Apr 5th, 1992, Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Joe Royle Signed Oldham Athletic V Notts Forest Cover Series FDC With British Stamp and 29 Apr 90 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - Peter Withe Signed England V Hungary Cover Series With 2 British Stamps and 27 Apr 1983 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

210 - Neil Webb Signed Notts Forest V Luton Town Cover Series FDC With British Stamp and 9 April 89 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

211 - Fred Bartholomew and Alec Christie Signed Reading FC Centenary FDC With British Stamp and 13 Nov 71 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

212 - Niall Quinn Signed Rangers V Arsenal Cover Series FDC With British Stamp and 19 Dec 89 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Ray Houghton signed Aton Villa v Inter Milan UEFA Cup 1994-95 Dawn FDC PM Coca Cola Cup Winners Aston Birmingham in Europe 29 Sep 94. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

214 - Neil Warnock signed Sheffield United v Liverpool First Match back in the FA Premier League Dawn FDC PM Sheffield United to the Premier League 

19 Aug 06 Sheffield. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Wayne Clarke signed FA Charity Shield Coventry City v Everton Dawn FDC The GM/FA Charity Shield Wembley 1 Aug 87. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

216 - Ann Jones signed 130th anniv of lawn tennis FDC. 22/3/88 Edgbaston postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

217 - Pat Cash signed FDC. 22/3/88 Wimbledon postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

218 - Geoff Hurst signed Record Holders FDC. 22/3/88 London postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

219 - Cptn Mark Bannister signed England regional Definitives FDC. 14/10/03 London postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

220 - Richard Briers signed FDC. 21/3/95 Shipston-on-Stour postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

221 - Dame Mary Peters DBE signed Stone and Soil FDC. 4/7/00 Killyleagh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

222 - Sheena Mcdonald signed Stone and Soil FDC. 4/7/00 Glenrothes postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

223 - Norman Wisdom signed Christmas Greetings FDC. 30/10/95 Ivybridge postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

224 - Julie Christie signed Midsummers Night Dream FDC. 8/8/95 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

225 - Zubin Varla signed Romeo and Juliet FDC. 8/8/95 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

226 - Bernard Cribbins signed Springtime FDC. 14/3/95 Featherstone postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

227 - Emilia Fox signed 5x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

228 - Joan Collins signed white card with 12x8inch colour unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

229 - Sue Hodge signed 10x8inch colour Allo Allo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

230 - Rachel Stevens signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

231 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

232 - James Bolam signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Actor Lisa Wilcox signed 10x8 colour photo dedicated. Lisa Elizabeth Wilcox, born April 27, 1964, is an American actress, and former model and 

designer. She is best known for her role as Alice Johnson in the A Nightmare on Elm Street sequels 4, 1988, and 5, 1989, -both box office successes. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

234 - Actor Sheila Sim signed 10x8 black and white photo dedicated. Sheila Beryl Grant Sim, Baroness Attenborough, 5 June 1922 - 19 January 2016, 

was an English film and theatre actress. She was also the widow of the actor, director and peer Richard Attenborough. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - Actor Madeline Smith signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

236 - Actor John Agar signed 10x8 black and white vintage photo dedicated. John George Agar Jr., January 31, 1921 - April 7, 2002, was an American 

film and television actor. He is best known for starring alongside John Wayne in the films Sands of Iwo Jima, Fort Apache, and She Wore a Yellow 

Ribbon. In his later career he was the star of B movies, such as Tarantula, The Mole People, The Brain from Planet Arous, Revenge of the Creature, 

Flesh and the Spur and Hand of Death. He was the first husband of Shirley Temple. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Miranda Raison signed 12x8 colour photograph signed in black marker pen. Miranda Caroline Raison (born 18 November 1977) is a British actress. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - Melissa Joan Hart signed 12x8 colour glamour photograph; this magazine photo shows sign of wear around the signing. Melissa Joan Hart (born 

April 18, 1976) is an American actress, producer, and director. She had starring roles as the title characters in the sitcoms Clarissa Explains It All (1991-

1994), Sabrina the Teenage Witch (1996-2003), and Melissa and Joey (2010-2015), and also in No Good Nick (2019). She has also appeared in films 

Drive Me Crazy (1999), Nine Dead (2009), and God's Not Dead 2 (2016). On October 17, 2021, she became the first celebrity to win the $1 million top 

prize for her charity, Youth Villages, on Celebrity Wheel of Fortune and the fourth overall million dollar winner on Wheel of Fortune. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

239 - Torri Higginson signed 10x8 colour photograph signed in black marker pen. Sarah Victoria Torri Higginson is a Canadian actress who is best known 

for her roles in the TekWar movies and series, and for portraying Dr. Elizabeth Weir in Stargate SG-1 and Stargate Atlantis, Dr. Jordan Hampton in NCIS, 

and Commander Delaney Truffault in Dark Matter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Caprice signed 8x5 colour photograph dedicated to Paul, signed in black marker pen. Caprice Bourret (born October 24, 1971) is an American 

businesswoman, singer, model, actress, and television personality. She lives in London where she runs her company, By Caprice. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

241 - Evelyn Hope signed vintage 6x4 black and white photograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

242 - Herbert Marshall vintage signature piece featuring a signed page cutting and a 10x8 sepia photograph. Herbert Brough Falcon Marshall (23 May 

1890 - 22 January 1966) was an English stage, screen and radio actor who starred in many popular and well-regarded Hollywood films in the 1930s and 

1940s. After a successful theatrical career in the United Kingdom and North America, he became an in-demand Hollywood leading man, frequently 

appearing in romantic melodramas and occasional comedies. In his later years, he turned to character acting. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - American Actress Jean Trent Signed 5x3 approx. Black and White Vintage Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

244 - Actor Philip Latham Signed Tales of Terror Royal Mail First Day Cover. 2 of 2 Covers Issued. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

245 - Lynn-Holly Johnson Signed 6x4 inch Blue Autograph Album page. Dedicated to Paul. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

246 - Canadian Singer Paul Anka Signed 5x3 Vintage Exclusive Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

247 - James Kenny Signed 1950's Vintage Letter from Pinewood Studios. Signed in Ink. Great Signature. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - Actress Jennifer Gay Signed 5. 5x3. 5 Black and White Photo. Signed in Blue Ink. Jennifer Gay, born 22 September 1935, was an on screen BBC 

Children's TV continuity announcer for the BBC Television Service. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

249 - English Actress Marie Burke Signed Signature Card with Vintage 9x7 Black and White Photo included. Great Signature. Marie Burke, born Marie 

Rosa Altfuldisch, later Holt, 18 October 1894 - 21 March 1988, was an English actress of stage, cinema and television. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Martine Beswick signed 10x8 black and white photo. Martine Beswick (born 26 September 1941) is an English Jamaican actress and model 

perhaps best known for her roles in two James Bond films, From Russia with Love (1963) and Thunderball (1965), who went on to appear in several other 

notable films in the 1960s. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

251 - Christopher Neame signed 10x8 colour photograph signed in silver marker. Neame was well known for his roles in @Hammer Horror movies such 

as Lust for a Vampire (1971) and Dracula AD 1972 (1972), as well as No Blade of Grass (1970). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

252 - Sylvia Syms signed 10x8 colour Asylum promo photograph pictured during her role as Ruth in the 1972 British anthology horror film Asylum. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

253 - Rebecca Carter signed 10x8 bikini shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

254 - Dave Gillespie signed 10x8 colour photo. David Gillespie is an actor, known for A Thing Called Love (2004), Red Dwarf (1988) and Sensitive Skin 

(2005). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

255 - Eileen Dietz signed 10x8 colourised Horror photo. Eileen Dietz (born January 11, 1944) is an American actress who is best known for her 

appearances in many horror films such as the face of the demon in The Exorcist and for her portrayal of characters on the soap operas Guiding Light and 

General Hospital. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

256 - Edward De Souza signed 10x8 black and white photo. Edward James de Souza (born 4 September 1932) is a British character actor and graduate 

of RADA, who is of Portuguese Indian and English descent. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

257 - English Actress Dinah Sheridan Signed 11 x 8. 5 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink with Inscription. Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

258 - British Actress Brenda Bruce Signed Vintage Autograph Album Page in Purple Ink. Dedicated to Al. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

259 - English Actor Jimmy Hanley Signed Vintage 4 x 3 blue Autograph Card In Blue Ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Richard Attenborough Signed 6 x 4 inch Signature Card In Blue Ink includes Terry Thomas on reverse.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

261 - Sarah Millican signature piece mounted below colour photo. Approx size 16x12. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

262 - Harry Hill signature piece mounted below colour photo. Approx size 16x12. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Football Phil Jones 16x12 overall Manchester United mounted signature piece includes a signed album page and a colour photo pictured in action 

for Manchester United. Philip Anthony Jones (born 21 February 1992) is an English professional footballer contracted to Premier League club Manchester 

United. Before joining Manchester United, Jones played for Blackburn Rovers at both youth and senior levels. Although primarily a centre-back, he has 

also been used as a right-back or defensive midfielder. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Football Harry Redknapp 16x12 overall QPR mounted signature piece includes a signed album page and a colour photo pictured while manager of 

QPR. Henry James Redknapp (born 2 March 1947) is an English former football manager and player. He has previously managed AFC Bournemouth, 

West Ham United, Portsmouth, Southampton, Tottenham Hotspur, Queens Park Rangers and Birmingham City. In his second spell at Portsmouth, he 

managed the side that won the 2008 FA Cup. At the conclusion of the 2009-10 season, he guided Tottenham into the UEFA Champions League. 

Redknapp announced his retirement from football management in 2017. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Geoff Hurst signed 16x12 colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

266 - Football Geoff Hurst signed West Ham United 16x12 colourised print. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

267 - Football Geoff Hurst signed colourised 1966 World Cup final 16x12 colourised photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

268 - Kaleidoscope Man Signed Movie Scene Poster, Storyboard to Screen, Scene 1 Shot 3B. Signed in Silver Pen by Simon Cox and Matthew Allsopp. 

Great Signatures. Overall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

269 - Football Adam Blacklaw signed 16x12 black and white print 1962 FA Cup Final Blanchflower Scores! limited edition 47/50. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

270 - Football Coventry City multi signed 16x12 inch Colour Coventry City Football on Pitch photo. 15 Signatures in total. Signatures unknown. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

271 - Football Ipswich Town multi signed 16x12 colour photo Showing the Club Crest. Signatures unknown. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

272 - Yevgeny Kafelnikov Signed Colour Newspaper Page with Tennis Bio and 1 other colour photo. Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 20x16. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

273 - John Challis Played Boycie in only Fools and Horses TV Series Signed Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

274 - Caroline Munro Bond Girl Signed Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

275 - The Matrix Twins, Neil and Adrian Rayment Signed Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

276 - Francesca Gonshaw Maria in and Allo and Allo! Signed Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

277 - Madeline Smith Glamour Model Signed Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

278 - Vera Day Signed Black and White Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Sir Henry Cooper Signed Sepia Photo approx size 8 x 6. 5 good image. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

280 - Kenneth D Cockrell Astronaut Signed Nasa Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

281 - John D Olivas Astronaut Signed Nasa Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

282 - Eileen Mary Collins Astronaut Signed Colour Photo approx size 8 x 6. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

283 - Nancy Currie Astronaut Signed Nasa Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

284 - Joseph P Kerwin Astronaut Signed Nasa Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

285 - Chris Hadfield Astronaut Signed Nasa Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

286 - Toyah Willcox Musician Signed Colour Photo approx size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

287 - Max Bygraves Signed FDC D-Day + 25 Years 1969 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Robin Knox Johnston Yachtsman Signed FDC Festival of Sport Golden Jubilee Kent County Playing Fields Association 1976 with FDI Postmark 

and Stamp. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

289 - Michael Craig Signed Black and White Photo. Approx. Size 5. 5x3. 5 INCHES. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

290 -  Norman Tebbit signed House of Lords with compliments Slip Approx. Size 4. 5x4. 5 INCHES. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

291 - Game of Thrones Miniature Sheet 4 Mint first class stamps. Approx. Size 8x3. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

292 -  Niclas Fasth signed 2001 Ryder Cup Official Course Guide Booklet (Professional Golfer). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

293 -  Michael Sheard signed Promo Card (Admiral Ozzel Star War)signature on reverse Approx. Size 6x5. 5. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

294 - Sigmund Jahn Card (East German Cosmonaut)signed 6x4 inch colour photo and ALS Approx. Size 5. 5x3. 5 INCHES. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

295 - Sport Chelsea Legend Ron Harris Signed Team Sheet Vs Leeds United on 29.4.70 FA Cup Final Replay at Old Trafford, Signed in black marker 

pen. Included in this sale is 3 Chelsea Photos Showing 70's Players. Two Photos Are Colour and Show Chelsea Leaving Tunnel Vs Man City and Spurs. 

One Black and White Photo Showing Celebrations of a Trophy. Great Collection. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

296 - Sport 1950's Wales Signed Newspaper Clippings attached to A4 Contents Sheet of paper. Signed by Wally Barnes, Derek Tapscott and David 

Bowen. Two Cuttings show Wales Team and England 'B' Team. Fantastic. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

297 - Viveca Lindfors signed 3x3 album page. Elsa Viveca Torstensdotter Lindfors (December 29, 1920 - October 25, 1995) was a Swedish-born 

American stage, film, and television actress. She won an Emmy Award and a Silver Bear for Best Actress. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

298 - Geraldine Fitzgerald signed 6x4 album page. Geraldine Mary Fitzgerald (November 24, 1913 - July 17, 2005) was an Irish actress and a member of 

the American Theater Hall of Fame. In 2020, she was listed at number 30 on The Irish Times list of Irelands greatest film actors. Good condition Est. £16 - 

20 

299 - Richard Johnson signed 6x4 album page dedicated. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

300 - John Beradino Signed Black and White Photo. Size 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

301 - Sam Behrens Signed Black and White Photo. Size 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

302 - Brad Garrett Signed Colour Photo. Size 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

303 - William Gaminara Signed Colour Photo. Size 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

304 - Frances Bergen Signed Black and White Photo. Size 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

305 - Joanna Barnes Signed Black and White Photo. Size 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

306 - Esther Arroyo signed 7x5 colour photo. María Esther Julia Arroyo Bermudez (born Cádiz, 29 March 1968) is a Spanish actress and model. She was 

Miss Spain 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Art Malik signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

308 - Geoffrey Palmer signed 5x4 white card dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

309 - Marc Warren signed 10x8 Band of Brothers colour photo. Marc Warren (born 20 March 1967) is an English actor, known for his British television 

roles. His roles have included Albert Blithe in Band of Brothers, Danny Blue in Hustle, Dougie Raymond in The Vice, Dominic Foy in State of Play, Rick in 

Mad Dogs, the Comte de Rochefort in The Musketeers and the Gentleman in Jonathan Strange and Mr Norrell, and Piet Van Der Valk in TV series Van 

Der Valk. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - Colin Meaney signed Star Trek 10x8 colour photo dedicated. Colm J. Meane (Colm Ó Maonaigh; born 30 May 1953) is an Irish actor known for 

playing Miles O'Brien in Star Trek: The Next Generation (1987-1994) and Star Trek: Deep Space Nine (1993-1999). He has guest-starred on many TV 

shows including Law and Order and The Simpsons and starred as Thomas Durant on Hell on Wheels (2011-2016). Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

311 - Marc Warren signed 10x8 Band of Brothers colour photo. Marc Warren (born 20 March 1967) is an English actor, known for his British television 

roles. His roles have included Albert Blithe in Band of Brothers, Danny Blue in Hustle, Dougie Raymond in The Vice, Dominic Foy in State of Play, Rick in 

Mad Dogs, the Comte de Rochefort in The Musketeers and the Gentleman in Jonathan Strange and Mr Norrell, and Piet Van Der Valk in TV series Van 

Der Valk. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Felicity Kendal signed Amys View 8x6 Theatre Royal Bath flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

313 - Colin Meaney signed 5x4 white card dedicated. Colm J. Meaney born 30 May 1953) is an Irish actor known for playing Miles O'Brien in Star Trek: 

The Next Generation (1987-1994) and Star Trek: Deep Space Nine (1993-1999). He has guest-starred on many TV shows including Law and Order and 

The Simpsons and starred as Thomas Durant on Hell on Wheels (2011-2016). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

314 - Andrew Sachs signed 8x6 black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

315 - Phil Herbert signed 10x8 inch colour photo from Star Wars. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

316 - Katie Purvis signed 10x8inch colour Return of the Jedi photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - John Chapman signed 10x8inch colour Star Wars photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Margaret Towner signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

319 - John Freeborn signed 10x8inch colour photo with Chewbacca. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - John Hollis signed 10x8inch colour photo as Lobot in Star wars. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

321 - Femi Taylor signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 - Lindsay Wilson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Ray Park signed 10x8inch colour Darth Maul photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

324 - Colin Skeaping signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

325 - STS54 crew handsigned 10x8 Official NASA colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

326 - Paul Freeman, Patrick Duffy and Richard Thomas multi signed Art programme Wyndhams Theatre London signatures on the inside bio pages. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

327 - Leon Quartermaine signed 6x5 album page. Leon Quartermaine (24 September 1876 - 25 June 1967) was a British actor whose stage career, in 

Britain and the United States, extended from the early 1900s to the 1950s. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

328 - Marty Wilde signed 4x4 irregular album page. Marty Wilde, MBE (born Reginald Leonard Smith; 15 April 1939) is an English singer and songwriter. 

He was among the first generation of British pop stars to emulate American rock and roll, scoring several 1950s hit singles including "Endless Sleep", 

"Sea of Love" and "Bad Boy". During the 1960s and 1970s, Wilde continued to record and, with Ronnie Scott, co-wrote hit singles for others including the 

Casuals' "Jesamine" and Status Quo's "Ice in the Sun". He is the father of pop singer Kim Wilde and co-wrote many of her hit singles including "Kids in 

America" with his son Ricky. He continues to perform and record. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

329 - Sylvia Sims signed 3x2 album page cutting affixed to A4 black and white image. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

330 - Sonnie Hale signed 6x5 album page. John Robert Hale-Monro (1 May 1902 - 9 June 1959), known as Sonnie Hale, was an English actor, 

screenwriter, and director. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

331 - Sir Harry Secombe signed 4x3 irregular page cutting. Sir Harold Donald Secombe CBE (8 September 1921 - 11 April 2001) was a Welsh comedian, 

actor, singer and television presenter. Secombe was a member of the British radio comedy programme The Goon Show (1951-1960), playing many 

characters, most notably Neddie Seagoon. An accomplished tenor, he also appeared in musicals and films - notably as Bumble in Oliver! (1968) - and, in 

his later years, was a presenter of television shows incorporating hymns and other devotional songs. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

332 - Miriam Karlin signed 3x2 irregular album page cutting. Miriam Karlin OBE (23 June 1925 - 3 June 2011) was an English actress whose career 

lasted for more than 60 years. She was known for her role as Paddy in The Rag Trade, a 1960s BBC and 1970s LWT sitcom, and in particular for the 

character's catchphrase "Everybody out!" Her trademark throughout her career was her deep, husky voice and well-spoken London accent. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

333 - Alex Jennings signed 7x5 black and white photo. Alex Michael Jennings (born 10 May 1957) is an English actor of the stage and screen, who has 

worked extensively with the Royal Shakespeare Company and National Theatre. For his work on the London stage, Jennings has received three Olivier 

Awards, winning for Too Clever by Half (1988), Peer Gynt (1996), and My Fair Lady (2003). He is the only performer to have won Olivier awards in the 

drama, musical and comedy category. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

334 - Actor Rachel Kempson signed 5x3 white card. Rachel, Lady Redgrave (28 May 1910 - 24 May 2003), known primarily by her birth name Rachel 

Kempson, was an English actress. She married Sir Michael Redgrave and was the matriarch of the famous acting dynasty. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

335 - Barbara Cartland signed 6x4 white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

336 - Norman Long signed 6x4 album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

337 - Wg Comm G Bunn MBE signed The Award of the Victoria Cross Flown DM FDC PM Jersey 15 Aug 84. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

338 - English Actor Sir John Martin Harvey Signed Autograph Album Page. Signed in blue ink. Further Signed on rear by Welsh Tenor Singer Ben 

Davies. Great Pair of Signatures..  Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

339 - English Actress Kate O Mana Signed Black and White Photo Housed in a Frame Measuring 9x8 Overall. Signed in blue biro..  Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

340 - Actor Ronald Chesney Signed Addendum. Signed agreement between Harold Fielding and Ronald Chesney. Superb Agreement Cutting. Not Full 

Agreement. Good Signature. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £16 - 22 

341 - Prince Mangosuthu Gatsha Buthelezi Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Former Zulu Leader. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

342 - S Africa 1955 Maximum Card S J P Kruger SG165 3d Stamp Teppex. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Kevin and Ian Maxwell Signed On a ALS and Signature Piece. Ian Maxwell Signed in blue ink on Signature Piece. Kevin Maxwell Signed on ALS 

Dated January 14th, 1944. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

344 - Late 1700's MP Edward Colman Signed Small Signature Piece. Colman Was Serjeant-at-Arms of the British House of Commons. Signs of Age 

Present. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

345 - Eric Sykes Personally Signed Typed Letter on headed A4 paper. Letter Gives thanks for letter and happy to send signed photo. Good condition. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

346 - Peter Cleall and David Barry signed 10x8 Fenchurch Street Gang black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

347 - Anglo American Sporting Club Menu Multi Signed by 8 Arsenal and Chelsea Players inc John Hollins, Steve Kember and Chris Garland for 

Chelsea, For Arsenal Eddie Kelly, Ray Kennedy, Jeff Blockley, Brendan Foster and David Bedford. Superb Signatures. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

348 - Concorde Pilot Captain Brian Walpole Printed Signature in June Inflight Entertainment Guide for Concorde. Measures 11x6 inches approx overall. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

349 - Bernard Cribbins Signed 10x8 Inch Colour Photo Showing Cribbins and David Tennant from Dr Who. Signed in black ink. Good Signature. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

350 - Welsh comedian, writer, actor, Griff Rhys Jones Signed 7x5 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good Signature. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

351 - Isla Blair Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo of Blair Being Passionately Kissed During Filming. Signed in silver ink, Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

352 - Football George Cohen signed 10x8 colour photo iconic image with his England team mates after the 1966 World Cup Final. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

353 - Gary Jules Hand signed CD and Case. Trading Snakeoil for Wolftickets. Signed on the actual CD. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

354 - Kid Creole and The Coconuts Original Vinyl with Protective Sleeve. Two Track Vinyl. Sleeve showing Signs of age. Good Condition. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

355 - The Dead 60s Multi Signed Vinyl Sleeve with Original Vinyl. Personally Signed in black marker pen by Matt McManamon, Ben Gordon, Charlie 

Turner and Bryan Johnson. Fantastic clear signatures. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

356 - Christian Zainer Signed Angel Limited Edition Magazine. 334 of 3000. No1. Good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

357 - Tottenham Hotspur Multi Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed by Cliff Jones, Bobby Smith, Terry Dyson, Peter Baker and Les Allen. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

358 - Football 1950's Legend George Robb Hand signed Black and White Newspaper Clipping. Mounted to an overall size of 10x8. Good Signature. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

359 - Margaret Rawlings signed 10x8 black and white photo. Margaret Rawlings, Lady Barlow (5 June 1906 - 19 May 1996) was an English stage 

actress, born in Osaka, Japan, daughter of the Rev. George William Rawlings and his wife Lilian (née Boddington) Rawlings. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

360 - Moira Lister signed 10x8 black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

361 - Sport Cricket Essex County Cricket Club 2004 Yearbook 70th edition unsigned. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

362 - Football Phil Jones signed Manchester United 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

363 - Tom So signed James Bond 10x8 inches colour photo. Tom So is known for Casino Royale (2006), Burlesque Fairytales (2009) and Off Course to 

China (2019). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

364 - Mathew Fox signed 12x8 inches magazine photo affixed to card dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

365 - David Baddiel signed 6x4 inches black and white promo photo. David Lionel Baddiel (born 28 May 1964) is an English comedian, presenter, 

screenwriter, and author. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

366 - Lesley Ann Down 10x8 inches signature piece includes signed album page magazine photo pictured as Phyliss Dixey affixed to A4 sheet. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

367 - Amanda Lamb signed 6x4 inches A Place in the Sun colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

368 - Man Utd United Review Matchday Programme From Champions League Quarter Final Vs Porto on 7 4 09. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

369 - Scott Bain Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Celtic Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

370 - Demari Gray Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Everton Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

371 - Rugby Union Malcolm Marx Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour South Africa Rugby Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

372 - Rugby. Grant Williams Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Sharks Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

373 - Football. Fabrice Muamba Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Bolton Wanderers Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

374 - Football. James Beattie Signed 10x8 inch Colour England FC Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

375 - Football. Two Kevin Phillips Signed 10x8 inch Colour Southampton FC Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

376 - Football. Leon Osman Signed 12x8 inch Colour England Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

377 - Golf. Sergio Garcia Signed Magazine page in red ink, Mounted. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

378 - Rugby. Pat Lam Signed Magazine Page in Black Ink, Mounted. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

379 - Pat Boone Signed Vinyl Record Sleeve Titled Hymns We Love with vinyl included. 33 1/3 RPM. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

380 - Michael Ball Signed One Careful Owner Vinyl Record Sleeve With Vinyl Record Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

381 - Mylene Demongeot Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Vintage Promo Photo in Black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - Philip Carey Signed 10 x 8 inch Vintage Black and White Press Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Kenny Ball Signed Illuminous Green Autograph Card With Smile, Smile, Smile Musical Score Booklet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

384 - Ledley King Signed England Vs Portugal 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

385 - England A Team Squad 1993/1994 Tour Of South Africa Card Photo Signed By All England A Squad in Pencil. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

386 - Madeleine Smith and Philip Voss Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

387 - Derby County Collection of 8 Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photos. Signatures include Richard Keogh, Jack Marriott x2, Mason Mount x2, Duane 

Holmes x2 and one other. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

388 - Cricket Legend Darren Gough Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Photo in Black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

389 - Danish Star Jens Jørn Bertelsen Signed Mexico 1986 Official Commemorative Cover. Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

390 - Vicki Michelle signed 6x4IN colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

391 - Lorraine Kelly signed 6x4IN colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

392 - Hayley Mills signed 5x3IN card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

393 - Danny Boyle signed 7x5IN card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

394 - Maud Adams signed 6x4 card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - Sheila Reid signed 10x8IN colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

396 - Kate Fleetwood signed 10x8IN colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

397 - Nyree Dawn Porter signed album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

398 - William Hague signed flown FDC commemorating the Queen Mothers Century Year, 2000 with postmark 4th August 200, Northolt. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

399 - Simon Ward signed and dedicated postcard on the reverse of a Sheekey's Restaurant Eat Oysters Love Longer colour postcard, signature obtained 

at the Sheekey's oyster festival in 1981. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

400 - Robert Powell and Georgina Hale signed autograph page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

401 - Gareth Hunt signed page, approximately 6 inches x 4 inches. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

402 - WW2 Collection of 2 Signed 7x5 inch Black and White RAF Photos. Signatures from Ray Grayston on Lancaster Photo and Colin Cole on Tirpitz 

Photo. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

403 - Michael Somes signed 10x8 vintage sepia magazine photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

404 - Dame Margot Fonteyn signed 10x8 vintage black and white magazine photo.  Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

405 - German Football Star Fritz Walter Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Printed Image Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

406 - German Ulrich Biesinger Signed 6 x 4 inch Black and White nonglossy photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

407 - German Star Sepp Maier Signed Bayern Munich Colour 6 x 4 inch Promo Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

408 - German Star Friedel Lutz Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Promo Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

409 - German Star Oliver Bierhoff Signed 5 x 4 inch Colour Glossy Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

410 - Former Germany Star Andreas Brehme Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

411 - Eddie Kelly (Arsenal) Signed 7 x 4 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

412 - Kenny and 1 other Signed England V Scotland Rous Cup Matchday Programme Played on April 23rd, 1986. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

413 - Jimmy Robson signed Burnley F.C 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

414 - Brian Pilkington signed Burnley 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

415 - John Connelly signed 8x6 Burnley F.C black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

416 - Trevor Meredith signed 8x6 Burnley F.C black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

417 - Mike Summerbee signed Burnley F.C 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

418 - Eddie Kelly signed Arsenal F.C 8x6 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

419 - Dave Mackay signed Tottenham Hotspur F.C 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

420 - Peter Dobing signed Stoke City F.C 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

421 - Harry Gregg signed Northern Ireland 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

422 - Kenny Morgans signed Manchester United 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

423 - David Sadler signed Manchester United F.C 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

424 - John Aston signed Manchester United 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

425 - Bruce Rioch signed Everton 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

426 - John Connelly signed 8x6 England black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

427 - Michael Kitchen Signed Typed Letter. Undated. Signed in black biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

428 - Jenny Agutter Signed Typed Letter Undated on Headed Paper with Cystic Fibrosis Trust Logo also at the top of letter. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

429 - Julian Fellowes Signed Typed Letter Dated 13th September 2011. Signed in black marker pen. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

430 - Tony Armatrading Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Blue Autograph Card. Signed in blue biro with Doodle drawing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - English Actress Sarah Mills Signed Typed Letter Dated 3rd June 1967 from New Theatre, London. Signed in Red Biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

432 - British Actor Robert Gillespie Signed 6 x 4 inch White Autograph Card. Signed in blue marker, Dedicated to Mike. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Tv and Film. Ewan McGregor Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

434 - Book. Diane Cilento Signed Autograph Card Loosely inserted into The Manipulator 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 1967. Spine and Dust 

jacket Showing Early Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

435 - American Author Janet Evanovich Collection of 7 'Metro Girl' Autograph Cards. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

436 - Jasper Carrott signed 8x6 24 Carrott Gold theatre flyer 4th January 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

437 - Binnie Barnes signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Gertrude Maud Barnes (25 March 1903 - 27 July 1998 ), known professionally as Binnie 

Barnes, was an English actress whose career in films spanned from 1923 to 1973. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

438 - Rosemary Leach signed 8x7 black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

439 - Patricia Roc signed 6x4 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

440 - Hayley Mills signed 12x8 vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

441 - Sir Henry Cooper signed 16x8 black and white photo picturing the iconic moment when Henrys hammer put Cassius Clay down in their first fight. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

442 - Athletics Daley Thompson signed 8x6 Adidas Equipment colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

443 - Football Trevor Brooking signed 8x6 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

444 - Art Carney signed 10x8inch colour photo as The Archer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

445 - Pete Postlethwaite signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

446 - Olivia Hussey signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

447 - David Nykl signed 10x8inch colour photo from Stargate. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

448 - Tony Amendola signed 10x8inch colour photo from Stargate. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

449 - Kavan Smith signed 10x8inch colour photo from Stargate SG1 photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

450 - Teryl Rothery signed 16x12inch colour Stargate SG 1 montage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

451 - Teryl Rothery signature on mountboard with 2 photos and Stargate SG1 silhouette. Approx size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

452 - Man Utd Collection of 2 Signed 1990 FA Cup winners First Day Covers. Signatures are Bryan Robson and Lee Martin. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

453 - Swimmer John Naber Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

454 - Swimmer Donna de Varona Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

455 - Diver Sammy Lee Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

456 - Weightlifter Tommy Kono Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

457 - Athlete W. Parry O'Brien Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

458 - Special Contributor Jim McKay Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

459 - Special Contributor William Simon Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

460 - Figure Skater Scott Hamilton Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

461 - Weightlifter Tommy Kono Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

462 - Athlete W. Parry O'Brien Signed US Olympic Cards USA Hall Of Fame Trading Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

463 - TV Soap Collection of 43 Printed Signatures on 6x3 inch Black and White Photos. Includes Coronation St Characters including, Lynne Perrie, 

Johnny Briggs, William Roache, Anne Kilbride, Eileen Derbyshire, Kevin Kennedy, Susan Knox, Chris Quinton, Wendy Jane Walker, Sally Ann Matthews, 

Julie Goodyear, Bill Waddington, Michael Le Vell, Ryan Mosley, Sue Nicholls and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

464 - Jimmy Greaves signed Chelsea vintage 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

465 - LeAnn Rimes signed 12x10 overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

466 - Tom Brown's School-Days 6th Edition Hardback Book by An Old Boy. Published by SW Patridge and Co Ltd of London. 341 Pages. Showing Signs 

of age. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

467 - Sport Autograph Book with TT Players, Tennis Stars, Harry Redknapp. Mostly Genuine Autographs Although Few Are Printed. Showing Signs of 

Age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

468 - Cricket Simon Jones signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in Test match action for England. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

469 - Cricket Mark Butcher signed Surrey C. C. C 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

470 - Eddie Polo Signed Vintage 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Silvering to foot of Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - Real Madrid FC Legend Raul Signed Colour Photo, Framed to an overall size of 10 x 8 inches. Signed in black ink. Good condition. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

472 - Football Nobby Stiles Signed in his own Autobiography first edition 2003 Hardback Book. Signed on title page, Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

473 - Harry Enfield signed Loadsamoney 33rpm vinyl record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

474 - World Of Animal Childrens book collection, in a presentation wallet. This collection of 4 books are approx. size 17x14 when closed and are filled 

with beautiful illustrations and stories. Titles of which include Curious Creatures, Big Cats, Water Adventures and Big and Little. The name label is marked 

and slightly faded. This lovely collection is in great condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

475 - Nana Mouskouri Signed Only Love Musical Score Booklet. Signed on Front Page in Black ink.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

476 - Eurovision Stars Shelia Ferguson and Johnny Logan Signed Eurovision Reunited Promo Sheet Affixed to A4 Black Card.  Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

477 - Outlines to Goethe's Faust Hardback Book By Moritz Retzsch. Published by Sampson Low, Marston, Low and Searle of Fleet St, London. Front 

Cover Come Away From Book But Present. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - First Edition Cricket's Big Day Out Benson and Hedges Cup 1972 to 1998 Hardback Book. Unsigned. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - The Monopoly Omnibus 1st Edition Hardback Book by Gyles Brandreth. Published in 1985. 224 Pages. Spine and dust jacket showing early signs 

of age. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - Royal media and publicity memorabilia collection containing a hardback book titled Invitation To A Royal Wedding which featuring in full colour 

photographs and information about the wedding of The Prince Of Wales and Lady Diana Spencer. Also in this lot is A copy of the newspaper The Mirror, 

a special Diana tribute dated September 6th, 1997, and also a News of The World Prince William 18th birthday special pull out magazine dated 11th June 

2000, with exclusive photographs and extracts from his book. Overall in good condition, the newspaper has a usual fold dent and the magazine a slight 

tear bottom left hand corner of cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

481 - Field Marshall Lord Bramall, Gnrl Sir Peter Inge and Gnrl Charles Guthrie signed 10th anniv of the liberation of South Georgia and the South 

Sandwich Islands FDC. l South Georgia postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

482 - Sqdn Ldr Bradford, Flt Ltnt Rose, Adml Sir Peter Herbert and Wg Comm Vass signed 10th anniv of the liberation of the Falkland Islands. Port 

Stanley postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

483 - Sir Henry Leach, Sir Julian Oswald and Sir Michael Livesay signed 10th anniversary of the liberation of the Falkland Islands cover. St Helena 

postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

484 - Simon Bowes Lyon signed Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth Autographed Editions FDC. 25 4 02 Windsor postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

485 - Alan Well signed The Olympics commemorative cover. 22 3 1988 Wembley FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

486 - Sir Keith Williamson, Sir Peter Harding and Sir Patrick Hine signed 10th anniversary of Ascension Island involvement in the liberation of the 

Falkland Islands cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

487 - John Swannell signed Autographed Editions FDC. 4 8 2000 Glamis Castle postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

488 - Burt Bacharach and one other signed 9x8inches colour photo attached to sheet.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

489 - Ann Rutherford signed Andres Harvey se enamora 9x11inches promo colour photo.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

490 - Peter Purves signed 10x8inches Dr Who colour photo.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

491 - Die Toten Hosen multi signed 6x4inches black and white photo.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

492 - Rene Auberjonois signed 10x8inches black and white Star Trek promo photo.  Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

493 - Gordan Kaye signed 10th Anniversary of The Channel Tunnel FDC with two official stamps and an official post mark dated 6th April 2004.  Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

494 - Dante Basco signed 10x8 colour photo. Basco is pictured in the classic Robin Williams movie, Hook.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

495 - Simon Bamford signed 10x8inches colour photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

496 - Anna Maria Zimmermann signed 6x4inches colour photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

497 - Francesca Annis signed 6x4inches colour photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

498 - Virginia Wade signed 6x4inches colour photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

499 - John Tams signed 10x8inches black and white photo.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

500 - Lyndon Davies signed 10x8inches colour photo. Pictured as Perkins in Sharpe Rifles.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

501 - Football, Tom Finney signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing the iconic Splash Down as Finney slips in a shower of spray which almost 

completely hides Bellett as they tussle for the ball on a soaked Stamford Bridge in 1956. Finney was an English footballer who played from 1946 to 1960 

as an outside left for Preston North End and England. He is widely acknowledged to have been one of the sport's greatest ever players. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

502 - Football, Manchester United multi signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured for the first time since the Munich air disaster as they gather 

for a team photo in March 1958. This lovely photograph features signature from Ronnie Cope, Harry Gregg, Jack Crompton, Alex Dawson and Bill 

Foulkes. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

503 - Football, Manchester United multi signed 12x18 colourised photograph, featuring signatures from Ken Morgans, Bill Foulkes, Harry Gregg and 

Albert Scanlon as they pose for a team photo for the very last time prior to the European Quarter Final 2nd leg vs Red Star Belgrave. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

504 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph. McParland was one of Aston Villas greatest post war goalscoring wingers who 

had scored 120 goals in 341 appearances. His 2 goals in the 1957 FA Cup Final saw off the Babes of Manchester United. McParland holds a unique 

place in English football history as the first player in the game to score in and win both English major domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers 

and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is regarded as one of the greatest players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

505 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing McParland, playing for Aston Villa as he scored high to head the ball 

against the Manchester United woodwork in the 1957 FA Cup Final. McParland bagged a brace to give the Villa a 2:1 victory over the Babes. McParland 

holds a unique place in English football history as the first player in the game to score in and win both English major domestic knockout Finals. One of the 

finest headers and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is regarded as one of the greatest players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern 

Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

506 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing McParland, playing for Aston Villa as hooks the ball past Manchester 

United stand in keeper, Jackie Blanchflower to score his second goal in the 1957 FA Cup Final. McParland bagged a brace to give Villa a 2: victory over 

the Babes. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Football, Bobby Kerr signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing Kerr and Sunderland Coach Arthur Cox during their victory parade with the 

1973 FA Cup as they beat Leeds United. Kerr is a former football midfielder who captained Sunderland to victory in the 1973 FA Cup Final versus Leeds 

United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Football, Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x16 colour photograph picturing during his time playing for West Ham, 1958 1972. Hurst began his career with 

West Ham United, where he scored 242 goals in 500 first team appearances. There he won the FA Cup in 1964 and the European Cup Winners' Cup in 

1965. Having scored 40 goals in 59 competitive games in the 1965-66 season and then gone on to make himself a household name by winning the World 

Cup with England. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

509 - Football, Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x16 colourised photograph picturing Hurst scoring the famous Hat Trick goal winning Englands historic victory 

over West Germany In the 1966 World Cup Final at Wembley Stadium. Hurst is an English former professional footballer. A striker, he remains the only 

man to score a hat trick in a World Cup final, when England recorded a 4-2 victory over West Germany at Wembley Stadium in 1966. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

510 - Football, Carlos Alberto signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured before England and Brazil's 1970 World Cup Finals match. Nicknamed O Capitão, 

he captained the Brazil national team to victory, scoring the fourth goal in the final, considered one of the greatest goals in the history of the tournament. 

Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

511 - Football, Carlos Alberto signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured before England and Brazil's 1970 World Cup Finals match. Nicknamed O Capitão, 

he captained the Brazil national team to victory, scoring the fourth goal in the final, considered one of the greatest goals in the history of the tournament. 

Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

512 - Football, Martin Peters and Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x18 colour photograph picturing the 1966 World Cup Hopefuls of the England Squad as they 

gather round a fountain at Lilleshall. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

513 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing him in action for Aston Villa during the 1957 FA Cup Final moments 

after McParland and Manchester United keeper, Ray Woods clash. McParland holds a unique place in English football history as the first player in the 

game to score in and win both English major domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is 

regarded as one of the greatest players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing him in action for Aston Villa during the 1957 FA Cup Final moments 

after McParland and Manchester United keeper, Ray Woods clash. McParland holds a unique place in English football history as the first player in the 

game to score in and win both English major domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is 

regarded as one of the greatest players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as he celebrates none of two goals for Northern Ireland in the 1958 

World Cup Final game vs. West Germany. McParland holds a unique place in English football history as the first player in the game to score in and win 

both English major domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is regarded as one of the 

greatest players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as he challenges Manchester Uniteds, Jackie Blanchflower and Bill 

Foulkes during the 1957 FA Cup Final. McParland holds a unique place in English football history as the first player in the game to score in and win both 

English major domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is regarded as one of the greatest 

players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Football, Jack Crompton signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during his time playing for Manchester United, moments before the in 

the 1950 game against Charlton Athletic. Crompton was an English professional footballer. Born in Hulme, Manchester, Lancashire, he was a goalkeeper 

for Manchester United between 1944 and 1956. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

518 - Football, Jack Crompton, Alex Dawson, Ronnie Cope multi signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured for a team photo as Manchester 

United in 1958, for the first time since the Munich disaster. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

519 - Football, Ronnie Cope signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during the 1960s, Manchester United Vs Wolves game at Old Trafford as 

they defend an attack. Cope played four times for England Schoolboys in 1950. [2] He joined Manchester United as an amateur in the same year, turned 

professional in 1951, and made his debut for the club on 29 September 1956 against Arsenal at Highbury. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

520 - Football, Alex Dawson signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as he celebrates scoring the second goal in the 1964 FA Cup Final as 

West Hams John Band and Ken Brown look on. Dawson was a Scottish footballer who played as a forward. He was born in Aberdeen in Scotland, but 

began his professional career with Manchester United, where he spent four years before joining nearby Preston North End in 1961. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

521 - Football, John Aston signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as Manchester united celebrates with his team mate George Best scored 

the only goal in the 1968 European Cup semifinal 1st leg Vs Real Madrid. Aston won 17 England caps between 1948 and 1950, all at left back, and 

featured in the 1950 FIFA World Cup. He played in the 1948 FA Cup Final triumph over Blackpool at Wembley Stadium. He left the club in 1954 after 

scoring 30 goals in 284 appearances. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

522 - Football, David Sadler signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as England goalkeeper Gordon Banks looks on at teammate Sadler 

hooks the ball spectacularly off the line with Northern Ireland's Willie Irvine waiting to apply the finishing touch. Sadler is an English former footballer. He 

was a skilful central defender who could also play usefully in midfield or even as a forward. He is currently secretary of the Manchester United Former 

Players' Association. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Football, Nobby Stiles signed 12x18 colour photograph pictured as he proudly celebrates with the 1968 European Cup alongside his teammates 

Tony Dunne, Alex Stepney and Paddy Crerand after having defeated Benfica 4 1 in the 1968 Final as Manchester United.. Stiles was an English 



 

 

footballer and manager. He played for England for five years, winning 28 caps and scoring one goal. He played every minute of England's victorious 1966 

FIFA World Cup campaign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

524 - Football, Nobby Stiles signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during his time playing for Manchester united in the 1969 European Cup 

as Stiles picks a fight with an AC Milan player after his team mate was hacked down during the semifinal 2nd leg. Stiles was an English footballer and 

manager. He played for England for five years, winning 28 caps and scoring one goal. He played every minute of England's victorious 1966 FIFA World 

Cup campaign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

525 - Football, Alex Dawson signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during the 1968 match between Manchester United and Fulham as Tony 

Macedo rises high to collect a ball beating both Manchester United strikers Dennis Viollet and Alex Dawson. Dawson was a Scottish footballer who played 

as a forward. He was born in Aberdeen in Scotland, but began his professional career with Manchester United, where he spent four years before joining 

nearby Preston North End in 1961. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

526 - Football, Johnny Morris and Jack Crompton signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing Manchester United as they walk out to the 1948 FA 

Cup Final Vs Blackpool. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

527 - Football, Bobby Moncur signed 12x18 colour photograph pictured as he holds the 1969 Fairs Cup in front of adoring fans outside St James Park 

after the Cup Final victory for Newcastle United against Ujpesti. Moncur is a Scottish former professional footballer. Moncur is most famous for his role as 

captain of Newcastle United in the late 1960s and of the Scottish national side in the early 1970s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Football, Carlos Alberto Torres signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured as he receives the 1970 Jules Rimet Trophy as Brazil's Team Captain. 

Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

529 - Football, Billy Bonds signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured celebrating with West Ham after winning the 1980 FA Cup. Bonds is a former 

professional footballer and manager, who is most often associated with West Ham United with whom he spent 27 years as player and manager. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - Football, Jairzinho signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured in action whilst playing for Brazil in the 1970 World Cup Final against Italy. Jair Ventura 

Filho, better known as Jairzinho is a Brazilian former footballer. A quick, skilful, and powerful right winger, known for his finishing ability and eye for goal, 

he was a key member and top scorer of the legendary Brazilian national team. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

531 - Football, Alan Sunderland signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured as he celebrates scoring a goal in the 1979 game Arsenal Vs Manchester 

United. It is regarded as one of the greatest ever finishes in an FA Cup final. [1][2] For over 85 minutes the game had been unremarkable, with Arsenal 

taking a 2-0 half time lead through goals from Brian Talbot and Frank Stapleton. In the 86th minute, however, Gordon McQueen scored following a set 

piece, and two minutes later Sammy McIlroy dribbled past two Arsenal players to score a dramatic equaliser. With the game poised for extra time, 

United's celebrations proved short lived, as Alan Sunderland scored a last minute winner, making the final result Arsenal 3-2 Manchester United. This 

match is often referred to as the Five minute Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - Football. Tottenham Hotspurs FC Steve Perryman, Ricky Villa and Ossie Ardiles Signed 12x12 colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

533 - Football. Tottenham Hotspurs FC Steve Perryman and Ossie Ardiles Signed 16x12 colour photo. Photo shows the pair holding a trophy.. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

534 - Football. Ossie Ardiles Signed 16x12 colour photo. Photo shows Ardiles with a trophy on his head. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

535 - Football. Steve Perryman Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows Perryman in action for spurs. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Football. Ossie Ardiles Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows Ardiles in action for Spurs Vs Notts Forest. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse Beating Rest Of 

Europe Goalkeeper Vladimir Beara at Wembley 1953. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse heading the ball to be 

stopped by the keeper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 12x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse scoring the opening 

goal in 1953 FA cup Final after 2 minutes. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse Scoring a goal 

against Man Utd in the third minute of the 1958 FA Cup Final. Lofthouse went on to score both goals in the 2 0 win. 5. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

541 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse proudly holding the 

1958 FA Cup Final Trophy after beating Man Utd 2 0 surrounded by Bolton team mates.  Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse Lifting the 1958 FA 

Cup Final Trophy after Beating Man Utd 2 0. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse Triumphantly holds 

aloft the 1958 FA Cup Beating Man Utd 2 0, Lofthouse Scoring both goals. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Football. Billy Bonds Signed 16x12 black and white photo with claret and blue around edges of shirt. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo 

shows Bonds Holding the FA Cup after beating Arsenal 1 0 in the Final in 1980. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Football. Billy Bonds and Trevor Brooking Signed 16x12 colour photo. Autographed editions, Limited edition. Photo shows the West Ham Utd Team 

winning the 1980 FA Cup Final 1 0, Beating Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Football. Billy Bonds Signed 16x12 colourised photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Bonds Holding the FA Cup after beating 

Fulham in 1975 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

547 - Football. Alex Stepney Signed 16x12 colourised photo, Stepney is in colour. Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo shows Stepney leading 

his team around Wembley on a lap of honour after Man Utd Victory over Liverpool in 1977 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

548 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse Diving to head the 

ball for Lofthouse's fourth goal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - Football. David May Signed 16x12 colour photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows May heading his team's first goal vs 

Middlesbrough in 95/96 season.. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

550 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse charging the Notts 

County Goalkeeper over his own line. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

551 - Football. Trevor Brooking Signed 16x12 colourised photo. Autographed editions, Limited edition. Photo shows Brooking is chaired by the jubilant 

fans after Hammers 2 0 victory over Fulham in 1975 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

552 - Football. Trevor Brooking Signed 16x12 colour photo. Autographed editions, Limited edition. Photo shows Brooking Driving his Country's second 

goal vs Hungary in 1981. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

553 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse proudly kissing the 

FA Cup after their 2 0 victory over Man Utd in 1958 Finals. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 colourised photo, Lofthouse is in colour. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse 

posing for the camera during a match warm up. Lofthouse scored 285 goals in 452 appearances for Bolton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

555 - Football. Jim McCalliog Signed 16x12 colourised photo, McCalliog is in colour. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows McCalliog 

celebrating the winning goal against Newcastle at Old Trafford in 1974. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

556 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse with manager Bill 

Ridding drinking out of the FA Cup Trophy after Defeating Manchester United in 1958 Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

557 - Football. Ron Harris Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Harris Lifting a Trophy for Chelsea. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

558 - Football. Alan Hudson Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Hudson in action. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

559 - Football. Malcolm Macdonald Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Hudson in action for 

Newcastle Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

560 - Football. Peter Shilton Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Shilton holding the Ball inscribed 

with '109' wearing an England kit. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

561 - Football. Cliff Jones Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo Jones celebrating for Spurs. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

562 - Football. Bob Wilson Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Wilson having a close up photo in 

Arsenal Kit. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

563 - Football. Rodney Marsh Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Marsh in Action during 

a match. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

564 - Football. Clive Allen Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Allen in action for Spurs. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

565 - Football. Derek Dougan Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Dougan in action during a match. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

566 - Football. Johnny Giles Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Giles in Action during a 

match. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

567 - Football. Mike Summerbee Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Summerbee in action for 

Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

568 - Football. Ron Atkinson Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Atkinson in action during 

a warm up. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

569 - Football. Alvin Martin Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Martin in action for England. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

570 - Football. Pat Rice Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Rice in action for Arsenal in FA Cup 

Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

571 - Football. Pat Jennings Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Jennings in action during a match. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Football. Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the pair in action Vs Germany. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

573 - Football. Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the Hurst Shooting for goal against West Germany. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

574 - Football. Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the Hurst Shooting for goal against West Germany. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

575 - Football. Martin Peters Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the Peters watching to see if England Scored against West Germany. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

576 - Football. Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows the pair together after an England Game. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

577 - Football. Harry Gregg Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows Gregg Injured during a match. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

578 - Football. Harry Gregg Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows Gregg posing in his football kit. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

579 - Football. Harry Gregg Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows Gregg in action for Northern Ireland. Good condition. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

580 - Football. Harry Gregg Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows Gregg in action for Manchester United FC.. Good condition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

581 - Football. Harry Gregg Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows Gregg in action for Northern Ireland. Good condition. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

582 - Football. Harry Gregg Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows Gregg in action for Manchester United FC.. Good condition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

583 - Football. Harry Gregg Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows Gregg in action for Northern Ireland. Good condition. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

584 - Football. Multi Signed Burnley 1959/60 League Champions 18x12 colour photo. Signed by Robson, Cummings, Blacklaw, Angus, Connelly, McIlroy, 

Pointer, Pilkington and Meredith. Limited Edition. Photo shows the Burnley starting 11 with the League Trophy. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

585 - Football. Nobby Stiles Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Stiles picking a fight with an AC Milan Player in 1969 Euro Cup Semi 

Final. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

586 - Football. Bobby Moncur Signed 18x12 colour photo. Photo shows Moncur(Scotland) shaking hands with Bobby Moore during an International Match 

at Wembley in 1972. Good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

587 - Football. Nigel Sims Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Villa Keeper Sims spoiling the efforts of Tommy Taylor during 

1957 FA Cup Final as Villa Beat Man Utd 2 1. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

588 - Football. Bill Perry Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Perry in celebration with Stanley Matthews as they parade the 

FA Cup around Wembley in 1953 after beating Bolton Wanderers. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

589 - Football. Tom Finney Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Finney making a big splash during the Chelsea and Preston 

North End match at Stamford Bridge in 1956. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

590 - Football. Tom Finney Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Finney making a telling cross during his last game for 

Preston North End in April 1960. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

591 - Football. Roy Bentley Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Bentley having a mid-air battle with Charlton goalkeeper 

Sam Bartram at the Valley in October 1955. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

592 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Lofthouse crashing into Man Utd Keeper Harry Gregg 

while scoring his second goal where Bolton went on to win the Cup with a 2 0 Victory. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

593 - Football. Peter McPartland Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows HRH Duke of Edinburgh shaking hands with Aston Villa's Peter Aldis 

also showing other players. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

594 - Football. Peter McPartland Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows McPartland of Aston Villa challenging Man Utd Goalie Blanchflower 

during the 1957 FA Cup Final. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

595 - Football. Bill Foulkes Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Foulkes running from the tunnel onto the pitch passing jubilant fans. Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

596 - Football. Bill Foulkes Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Foulkes as captain of Man Utd shaking hands with Sheff Wed captain 

Albert Quixall. This Was United First Game Post Munich Disaster. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

597 - Football. Charlie George Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows George posing as a KING with crown etc, also holding the FA Cup after 

winning Arsenal's first double. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

598 - Football. Bill Foulkes Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Foulkes before kicking off with Bolton's Nat Lofthouse. Good Condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

599 - Football. Peter McPartland Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows McPartland and Man Utd Ray Wood Injured on the pitch at Wembley 

in 1957. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

600 - Martin Peters signed 22x16 Big blue tube Cup Kings Series black and white print picturing Peters celebrating after scoring for England in the 1966 

World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

601 - Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst 22x16 montage print England two 1966 world cup final goalscorers hold the Jules Rimet Trophy with captain Bobby 

Moore. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

602 - Graham Roberts signed 22x16 colour print 1984 UEFA Cup Final Graham Roberts lifts the UEFA Cup following Tottenham Hotspurs victory on 

penalties against Anderlecht. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

603 - Howard Kendall and Kevin Ratcliffe 22x16 Everton European Cup Winners Cup Kings 1985 Big Blue Tube print limited edition 500 copies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

604 - Pat Jennings signed 22x16 black and white 1967 FA Cup Final print Goalkeeper Pat Jennings proudly holds aloft the FA Cup Trophy with Cyril 

Knowles on their lap of honour after Tottenham Hotspur defeat Chelsea 2 1 at Wembley 20th May 1967 limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

605 - Ron Harris signed 22x16 black and white 1971 European Cup Winners Cup Final Replay black and white print. Jubilant Chelsea Captain Ron Harris 

is carried on the shoulders of his team mates after their 2 1 extra time victory over Real Madrid. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

606 - Neville Southall signed 22x16 colour 1995 FA Cup Final colour print Neville Southall makes a brilliant double save from Paul Scholes in Everton's 1 

0 victory over Manchester United. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

607 - Neville Southall signed 22x16 colour 1984 FA Cup Final colour print Neville Southall and Graham Sharp hold aloft the FA Cup after Everton 2 0 

victory over Watford. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

608 - Geoff Hurst signed 22x16 black and white 1966 World Cup Final black and white print Geoff Hurst scores the first goal of his hat trick with a 

glancing header from Booby Moore free kick. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

609 - Football, Wayne Rooney signed colour 22x16 Pride of England Big Blue Tube colour print European Championship Estadio de Luz 2004 England 4 

Croatia 2 Wayne Rooney Celebrates the second goal of his stunning brace. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

610 - Teddy Sheringham 24x18 colour montage print by the artist Gary Keane and Teddy Sheringham. Gary Keane's montage of Teddy shows his 

celebration after scoring against Georgia in the World cup for England and displaying excellent ball control in United colours. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

611 - Sir Steve Redgrave signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Sir Steve Redgrave Olympic Games Sydney 2000. Sir Steve 

Redgrave celebrates a remarkable fifth consecutive gold medal with victory in the Coxless fours. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

612 - Mathew Pinsent signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Olympic Games Sydney 2000. Mathew Pinsent celebrates 

winning his third Olympic Gold Medal in the Coxless fours. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

613 - Sebastian Coe signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print, Sebastian Coe Olympic Games Moscow 1980. Sebastian Coe 

triumphs in the 1500m holding of the challenge of Jurgen Straub and Steve Ovett. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

614 - Linford Christie signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Linford Christie Olympic Games Barcelona 1992. Linford Christie 

wins the 100m Gold medal in 9. 96 seconds. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

615 - Jonathan Edwards signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube Print Olympic Games Sydney 2000 Jonathan Edwards takes a giant 

leap towards winning the gold in the Triple Jump. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

616 - Dennis Mortimer signed 22x16 colour European Cup Kings 1982 Aston Villa Big Blue Tube print. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

617 - Howard Kendall signed 22x16 colour Everton European Cup Winners Cup Kings 1985 Big Blue Tube print limited edition 500 copies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

618 - Tony Brown, Bobby Hope and Graham Williams West Bromwich Albion Cup Kings Series 22x16 black and white Big Blue Tube print FA Cup Final 

Wembley 1968 WBA 1 Everton 0. The victorious West Bromwich Albion team celebrates after winning the FA Cup in 1968. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

619 - Alan Smith signed 22x16 colour Cup Kings series European Cup Winners Cup Final Parken Stadium 1994 Arsenal 1 Parma 0, Big Blue Tube print. 

Alan Smith volleys the only goal of the game to win the cup for Arsenal. PC/500. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

620 - Kevin Keegan signed 16x12 colour print England's captain Kevin Keegan celebrates his goal in the 3 1 victory against Scotland in the Home 

International Championship at Wembley Stadium on 26th May 1979. Into Football Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

621 - Roy Bentley signed 16x12 black and white print. Chelsea centre forward Roy Bentley enjoys a mid-air battle with the Charlton goalkeeper Sam 

Bartram as reigning League Champions Chelsea beat their London rivals 2 1 at The Valley In October 1955. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Cliff Jones, Bobby Smith and Dave Mackay signed 16x12 colour Tottenham Hotspur 1960 61 League and F. A Cup winners black and white print. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

623 - Pat Crerand signed 16x12 black and white print. The usually unruffled Pat Crerand leaps for joy as Manchester United beat Leicester City 3 1 with a 

masterly display of football in the 1963 F. A Cup Final at Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

624 - George Cohen signed 16x12 black and white Artist Proof print. Sir Alf Ramsey prevents George Cohen from exchanging shirts with Argentina's 

Alberto Gonzales after England won the bad tempered World Cup quarter final 1 0 at Wembley in 1966. Good condition Est. £110 - 114 

625 - Football, Trevor Brooking and Billy Bonds signed 16x12 West Ham United 1980 F. A Cup Winners colour montage print. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

626 - Tottenham Hotspur multi signed 1962 F. A Cup Winners 16x12 black and white photo signatures include Peter Baker, Maurice Norman, Terry 

Medwin, Bobby Smith, Jimmy Greaves, Cliff Jones, Dave Mackay and Terry Dyson. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

627 - Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 black and white print. Jimmy Greaves scores the winning goal as England beat the Rest of the World team 2 1 at 

Wembley in October 1963 in a match staged to celebrate the Centenary of the Football Association. Into Football limited edition 300 copies. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

628 - Cliff Jones signed 16x12 black and white print. Welsh wizard in typical action against West Ham at White Hart Lane during Spurs historic 1960 61 

double winning season. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

629 - Tottenham Hotspur multi signed black and white 1960 61 Division One Champions signatures included are Bobby Smith, Dave Mackay, Cliff Jones, 

Terry Dyson and Les Allen. Spurs Manager Bill Nicholson and his players celebrate their 2 1 victory over Sheffield Wednesday on 17th April 1961 that 

secured the Division One championship. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

630 - Harry Gregg signed 16x12 Manchester United v Wolves 1958 black and white print. Manchester United's goalkeeper Harry Gregg collects a high 

ball during a league game at Molineux in 1959. He is watched by team mates Cope, Foulkes and McGuinness and by Wolves striker Peter Broadbent. 

Limited Edition Football Favourites 75 copies+. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

631 - Eddie Kelly signed 16x12 black and white print Arsenal 1971 The Equaliser. Arsenal's Eddie Kelly scores the equaliser in extra time in a goal mouth 

scramble during the 1971 F. A Cup Final v Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

632 - Charlie George signed 16x12 black and white print Arsenal 1971 The Winner. Arsenal Charlie George famously celebrates by lying flat on his back 

after scoring the winning goal in the 1971 F. A Cup Final v Liverpool to complete Arsenal's first double. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

633 - Peter McParland signed 16x12 1957 F. A Cup Final Aston Villa black and white print. Peter McParland of Aston Villa the ball past Manchester 

United stand in keeper Jackie Blanchflower to score his second goal in the 1957 FA Cup Final. McParland bagged a brace to give Villa a 2 1 victory over 

the Babes. Limited edition 75 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

634 - Peter McParland signed 16x12 1957 F. A Cup Final Aston Villa black and white print. Peter McParland of Aston Villa and Manchester United keeper 

Ray Wood just before their clash in the 1957 F. A Cup Final. Unfortunately Wood had to leave the field of play after the clash although he appeared later 

in the game to play on the right wing !. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

635 - Peter McParland signed 16x12 1958 World Cup black and white print. Peter McParland celebrates one of his two goals for Northern Ireland v West 

Germany in the 1958 World Cup Finals. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

636 - Peter McParland signed 16x12 black and white 1957 F. A Cup Final Aston Villa Peter McParland of Aston Villa and Manchester United keeper Ray 

Wood moments after their clash in the 1957 F. A Cup Final. Unfortunately Wood had to leave the field of play after 'the clash' although he appeared later 

in the game to play on the right wing !. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

637 - Peter McParland signed 16x12 1957 F. A Cup Final Aston Villa black and white print. Aston Villa captain Johnny Dixon holds the F. A Cup aloft after 

his team's 2 1 win over Manchester United in 1957. He is supported by his jubilant team mates Stan Crowther, Les Smith, Jackie Sewell, Peter Aldis, Pat 

Saward, Peter McParland and Nigel Sims. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

638 - Manchester United 1968 European Cup 16x12 multi signed colour print signatures included are Bill Foulkes, John Aston, Alex Stepney, David 

Sadler, Tony Dunne, Pat Crerand and Nobby Stiles. Manchester United manager Matt Busby and his squad of players pose with the European Cup in 

1968 after United's 4 1 victory Benfica thanks to goals from Bobby Charlton (2), George Best and Brian Kidd. European Cup Limited Edition 75 copies. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

639 - Alex Stepney signed 16x12 Manchester United 1969 colour print. Manchester United's Bobby Charlton and Alex Stepney take to the field of play 

prior to a Manchester derby,1969. Limited edition football favourites 75 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

640 - Willie Morgan signed 16x12 Manchester United 1970 FA Cup black and white print. Manchester United's Willie Morgan and George Best take to the 

field of play prior to an FA Cup tie v Ipswich Town January 1970. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

641 - Bobby Kerr signed 16x12 Sunderland 1973 FA Cup black and white print. Captain Bobby Kerr holds aloft the FA Cup after victory over Leeds United 

in the 1973 FA Cup Final. A goal from Ian Potterfield and a memorable double save from Keeper Jim Montgomery helped the Roker men to their first FA 

Cup triumph since 1937. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

642 - Nat Lofthouse signed Bolton Wanderers 1958 FA Cup Winners 16x12 black and white print. Bolton Wanderers captain Nat Lofthouse leads his 

team down the Wembley steps after victory in the 1958 Final. Lofthouse scored both goals in a 2 0 victory over Manchester United. FA Cup Anniversary 

editions 58 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

643 - Jim Montgomery signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Having kept out Trevor Cherry's header, Sunderland keeper Jim 

Montgomery regained his position to acrobatically turn away Peter Lorimer's follow up this brilliant double save helped Sunderland to the 1973 FA Cup 

victory. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

644 - Jim Montgomery and Bobby Kerr signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 colour print. Sunderland players Billy Hughes, Jim Montgomery, Bobby 

Kerr and Ritchie Pitt parade the FA Cup around Wembley after victory over Cup holders Leeds United in 1973. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

645 - Bobby Kerr signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. A jubilant Bobby Kerr holds aloft the FA Cup after Sunderland's victory 

over Leeds United in the 1973 FA Cup Final. This was Sunderland's first FA Cup triumph since 1937. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

646 - Bobby Kerr signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Sunderland coach Arthur Cox and Captain Bobby Kerr parade the FA 

Cup around Wembley after victory over Cup Holders Leeds United in 1973. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

647 - Tom Finney signed England v West Germany 1954 16x12 black and white print. West Germany goalkeeper Fritz Herkenrath punches clear from 

England's Tom Finney during a friendly game played at Wembley 1954. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

648 - Malcom MacDonald signed Supermac 16x12 colour print. Newcastle United's Malcom Macdonald poses for the cameras at the start of the 1971/72 

season. Supermac was an icon at St James Park scoring 138 goals in 258 games. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

649 - Bobby Smith signed 1962 FA Cup Final Smith Scores! 16x12 black and white print. Tottenham Hotspur's Bobby Smith blasts his team's second goal 

past the Burnley keeper Adam Blacklaw in the 1962 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

650 - Nat Lofthouse and Harry Gregg signed Bolton Wanderers v Manchester United 1958 FA Cup Final 16x12 black and white print. Bolton Wanderers 

forward Nat Lofthouse bundles Manchester United keeper Harry Gregg and the ball into the goal during the 1958 FA Cup final. Lofthouse scored both 

goals in a 2 0 victory over Manchester United. FA Cup Anniversary limited edition 58 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

651 - Jimmy Robson signed 1962 FA Cup Final Robson Scores! 16x12 black and white print. Jimmy Robson puts the ball past the Tottenham keeper Bill 

Brown to score Burnley's only goal in the 1962 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

652 - Bobby Tambling signed 1967 FA Cup Final Bobby Tambling Scores! 16x12 black and white print. Chelsea legend Bobby Tambling scores his 

team's only goal in the 1967 FA Cup Final. Tottenham Hotspur proved too strong for Chelsea during this all London Final. Limited edition 67 copies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

653 - Bobby Tambling signed Chelsea Legend Bobby Tambling 16x12 colour print. Bobby Tambling is Chelsea's all-time top goalscorer, having netted 

202 goals in 370 appearances from 1959 1970. Limited edition 50 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

654 - Bobby Tambling signed Chelsea Legend Bobby Tambling 16x12 black and white print. Bobby Tambling of Chelsea tries a shot at goal from an 

acute angle as Burnley's Les Latcham and Harry Thomson attempt to block him Stamford Bridge 1969. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

655 - Jim Montgomery signed Sunderland v Manchester United 1968 16x12 black and white print. Sunderland goalkeeper Jim Montgomery dives 

spectacularly to make a fine save against Manchester United's George Best,9th of November 1968,The Game ended in a 1 1 draw. Football favourites 

limited edition 75 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

656 - Jim Montgomery signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Overcome with emotion, Sunderland Manager Bob Stokoe hugs his 

keeper Jim Montgomery after victory over Leeds United in the 1973 FA Cup Final, thanks to a goal from Ian Potterfield and a memorable double save 

from keeper Jim Montgomery. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

657 - Johnny Morris and Jack Crompton signed Manchester United 1948 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Matt Busby leads out his Manchester 

United team at Wembley to contest the 1948 FA Cup Final v Blackpool. Goals from Jack Rowley (2),Stan Pearson and Johnny Anderson a 4 2 victory 

over the Seasiders. FA Cup editions 75 copies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

658 - Bill Foulkes, Ronnie Cope and Alex Dawson signed Manchester United 1958 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Manchester United captain Bill 

Foulkes introduces his team to HRH The Duke of Edinburgh prior to the 1958 FA Cup Final v Bolton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

659 - Frank McLintock signed Arsenal 1971 McLINTOCK Moment 16x12 colourised print. Arsenal's captain Frank McLintock proudly raises the Cup after 

defeating Liverpool in the 1971 FA Cup Final which completed Arsenal's first double. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

660 - Frank McLintock signed Arsenal 1971 Proud Captain 16x12 colour print. Arsenal's Captain Frank McLintock celebrates on the shoulders of team 

mates after defeating Liverpool in the 1971 FA Cup final, which completed Arsenals first double. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

661 - Eddie Kelly signed Eddie Kelly Arsenal Legend 16x12 colour print. Eddie Kelly is best remembered at Arsenal for scoring the equaliser in the 1971 

FA Cup Final, he made 222 appearances from 1969 to 1976. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

662 - Jack Charlton and Geoff Hurst signed 22x15 colour print picturing the cover of Chilean magazine Estadio from 1966 depicting some of Englands 

World Cup winning players. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

663 - Football, Gordon Banks signed 16x12 black and white photograph pictured as he makes the most famous save in history from Pele at the 1970 

World Cup Finals in Mexico. The split-second incident only allowed Banks time for one conscious thought - that the shot was impossible to catch, and the 

only way to prevent Pelé from following up on the rebound would be to parry the ball over the bar. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

664 - Football, Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured during his time playing for Tottenham Hotspur, known as the teams greatest 

ever goal scorer. Greaves is England's fourth highest international goalscorer (44 goals), Tottenham Hotspur's highest ever goalscorer (266 goals), the 

highest goalscorer in the history of English top-flight football (357 goals) and has also scored more hat-tricks (six) for England than anyone else. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

665 - Football, Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 colourised photograph pictured during his time playing for Chelsea, where he was the only player to have 

ever scored 100 goals before the age of 21. Greaves began his professional career at Chelsea in 1957 and played in the following year's FA Youth Cup 

final. He scored 124 First Division goals in just four seasons before being sold on to Italian club A.C. Milan. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

666 - Football, Dennis Law signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured during his time playing for Manchester United where he was known as The King of 

Old Trafford Stadium from 1962 to 1973 and was one of the deadliest strikers and greatest entertainers ever to grace the game. Good condition Est. £18 - 

22 

667 - Football, Bert Williams signed 16x12 colourised photograph pictured as he makes a flying save against Wales in the international at Ninian Park 

Cardiff on 15th October 1948. Embossed with the limited edition number, only 150 printed. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

668 - Football, Ricky Villa and Steve Perryman signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured as the Argentinian celebrates scoring one of the greatest 

winning goals ever seen in an FA Cup Final as Tottenham Hotspur beat Manchester City 3-2 in the 1981 replay at Wembley. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

669 - Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 16x12 black and white plus colour photo. Photo shows Englands Two World Cup goalscorers hold the Jules 

Rimet Trophy with Captain Bobby Moore. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

670 - Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 16x12 colourised photo. Photo shows Englands 1966 World Cup Winners line up before the Final in which 

England Won 4-2 over West Germany. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

671 - Dennis Law 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Herd and Foulkes Hoisting Skipper Law into the air 

while holding the League Division One Trophy May 1965. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

672 - Nobby Stiles 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Stiles Proudly holding aloft the Cup surrounded by 

team mates having defeated Benfica in the 1968 Final. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

673 - Bill Foulkes 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Foulkes shaking hands with Sheff Wed Captain 

Albert Quixall on 19th February 1958. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

674 - Pat Crerand 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Crerand in action during an FA Cup 5th round Vs 

Birmingham City in 1969, the final score was 6-2 to United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

675 - Pat Crerand 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Crerand Posing with the European Cup after 

United Victory over Benfica in 1968 Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

676 - Pat Crerand 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Crerand hugging team mate Quixall after Victory 

over Leicester City in the 1963 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

677 - Pat Crerand, Bill Foulkes and Nobby Stiles 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Foulkes restraining 

Stiles after an disagreement with Crerand at Old Trafford in 1966. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

678 - Bill Foulkes 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Foulkes celebrating with Matt Busby and 

fellow team mates after winning the 1956/57 League Championship. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

679 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith heading the ball into the Chelsea net 

to score his sides first goal in 1961. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

680 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith scoring the second goal of his hat-trick with 

an overhead kick VS West Bromwich Albion at White Hart Lane in 1959.  Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

681 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith heading his teams seventh goal 

against Everton at White Hart Lane in 1958. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

682 - Jack Crompton 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Man Utd Players celebrating Victory over 

Blackpool in the 1948 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

683 - Lee Martin 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Martin stretching full length to score the winning 

goal of the 1990 FA Cup final replay Vs Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

684 - Lee Martin 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Martin holds aloft the FA CUP after his goal proved 

to be the only goal of the 1990 FA Cup Final Replay. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

685 - Pat Crerand 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Crerand enjoying post-match celebrations at 

Wembley after United was Crowned FA Cup winners in 1963. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

686 - Dennis Law 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Law drilling the ball past the Leicester City 

Goalkeeper Gordon Banks to give Manchester United the lead in the 1963 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

687 - Stuart Pearson 16x12 signed colour photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Pearson opening the scoring for Man Utd against 

Liverpool in the 1977 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

688 - Harold Hassall 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Hassall Scoring on his international debut 

against Scotland at Wembley in 1951 where England Lost 3-2. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

689 - Harold Hassall 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Hassall getting his shot blocked by 

Argentina Goalkeeper and Defenders at Wembley in 1951. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

690 - Harold Hassall 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Hassall soaring high to head the ball 

towards goal at this festival match at Goodison Park in 1951. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

691 - Stuart Pearson 16x12 signed colour photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Pearson scoring the opening goal for Manchester 

Utd in the 1977 FA Cup Final against Liverpool where United won 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

692 - Jimmy Greenhoff 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Greenhoff celebrating Manchester United's 

win over Liverpool in 1977 FA Cup Final where United won 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

693 - Jimmy Greenhoff and Lou Macari 16x12 signed colourised Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Greenhoff and Macari Joining 

forces to score the winning goal in the 1977 FA Cup Final over Liverpool winning 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

694 - Jimmy Greenhoff 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Greenhoff scoring the winning goal by 

header past helpless Liverpool keeper Ray Clemence in the 1979 FA Cup Final 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

695 - Graham Williams 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Williams proudly holds the FA Cup after his 

side West Bromwich Albion, Beat Everton 1-0 in the 1968 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

696 - Graham Williams 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Williams proudly holds the FA Cup after 

his side West Bromwich Albion, Beat Everton 1-0 in the 1968 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

697 - Graham Williams, Tony Brown and Ian Collard 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Brom 

holding the FA Cup after his side, Beat Everton 1-0 in the 1968 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

698 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse scoring a goal against helpless 

Uruguay's defence in the 1954 World Cup QF. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

699 - Nat Lofthouse and Bill Foulkes 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Bolton Captain Lofthouse 

meeting Man Utd Captain Bill Foulkes in the centre circle in the 1958 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

700 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse the captain of Bolton Wanderers 

beats Man Utd Keeper Harry Gregg in 1958 FA Cup Final, Lofthouse went on to score both goals in the victory. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

701 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse the captain of Bolton Wanderers 

beats Luton Goalkeeper Baynham which put Luton out of the cup, in 1953 FA Cup 5th Round. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

702 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse proudly holding aloft the FA Cup 

after beating Manchester United 2-0 where Lofthouse scored the double. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

703 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse opening the scoring against 

Headington United during the FA Cup 4th round in 1954. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

704 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse the captain of Bolton Wanderers, 

holding aloft the FA Cup after receiving it from the Duke of York after beating Manchester United in the 1958 Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

705 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse leaping in the air to challenge 

Uruguayan Goalkeeper as Stanley Matthews looks on. England Lost 4-2 in this World Cup QF in 1954 in Basle, Switzerland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

706 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse the captain of Bolton Wanderers, 

Challenging Tottenham Hotspur defenders during a league match at Burnden Park,1959. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

707 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse the captain of Bolton Wanderers, 

leading his Bolton team down the steps at Wembley after Victory over Manchester United in the 1958 FA Cup Final where Lofthouse scored both goals to 

win 2-0. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

708 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse the captain of Bolton Wanderers, 

beating Man Utd Goalkeeper Harry Gregg in the third minute of the 1958 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

709 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse the captain of Bolton Wanderers, 

heading the final goal of the match following a corner kick, despite a great attempt from Lambert to clear. Bolton Drew 2-2 with Liverpool in 1952. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

710 - Football, Osvaldo Ardiles and Ricky Villa signed 16x12 colour photograph shows the pair celebrating Tottenham Hotspurs FA Cup Final Replay 

Victory over Man City in 1981. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

711 - Football, Osvaldo Ardiles and Ricky Villa signed 16x12 colour photograph shows the pair with Manager Keith Burkinshaw after signing for 

Tottenham Hotspurs in 1978. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

712 - Ricardo Villa 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Villa lifting the FA Cup with Hoddle after the 1981 

FA Cup Final Replay where Spurs went on to win 3-2. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

713 - Dixie Deans 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Dean heading his first goal, Celtics Second goal 

against Hibernian in the 1972 Scottish Cup final, Celtic went on to win 6-1. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

714 - Sean Fallon 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Fallon lifting the Scottish Cup Trophy after 

defeating Motherwell in the 1950/51 Scottish Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

715 - Sean Fallon 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Fallon confronting the Rangers Keeper during an 

old firm match at Celtic Park on 20th September 1952. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

716 - Tony Book 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Man City captain Book holding aloft the FA Cup 

after his side defeated Leicester City in the 1969 Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

717 - Tony Book 16x12 signed black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Man City captain Book alongside Manager 

Joe Mercer holding aloft the European Cup Winners Trophy after defeating Gornic Zabrze in the final by two goals to 1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

718 - Tony Book 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Man City captain Book posing with a collection of 

trophies from 1969. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

719 - Tony Book 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Man City captain Book holding aloft the FA 

Cupafter defeating Leicester City in the 1969 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

720 - Tony Book 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Man City captain Book, surrounded by his team 

mates holding aloft the 1969 FA Cup after beating Leicester. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

721 - Peter McParland 16x12 signed black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows McParland hooks the ball past Man Utd 

Goalkeeper Jackie Blanchflower in the 1957 FA Cup Final. Villa went on to beat united 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

722 - Peter McParland 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows McParland of Aston Villa walking with Man 

Utd's Roy Wood after the 1957 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

723 - Peter McParland 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows McParland of Aston Villa heading the ball 

against the woodwork in the 1957 FA Cup Final Vs Manchester United, McParland scored both goals to give villa a 2-1 Victory. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

724 - Ron Yeats 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Yeats of Liverpool clutching the FA Cup, as he 

leads his team down the Wembley steps after his sides 2-1 Victory. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

725 - Phil Neal 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Neal celebrating the Victory over Real Madrid in the 

1981 European Cup Final at the Parc Des Princes. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

726 - Peter Cormack 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Cormack celebrating with Keegan and Boersma 

after scoring against Manchester City in a 4-0 Victory at Anfield. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

727 - Eric Caldow 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Caldow chaired by team mates after victory in the 

1962 Scottish Cup Final against St Mirren, Rangers went on to win 2-0. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

728 - Eric Caldow 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Caldow exchanging pennants with Fiorentina 

Captain prior to the first ever European Cup Winner Cup Final in 1961. Fiorentina won 4-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

729 - Cliff Jones 16x12 signed black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Jones scoring Tottenham's 3rd goal in a 

thrilling 4-3 Victory over Lyon in the European Cup Winners Cup 2nd round, 2nd leg at White Hart Lane in 1967. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

730 - Tony Marchi 16x12 signed black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Marchi leading the spurs squad down the 

steps of an aeroplane after clinching the 1963 European Cup winners' cup after defeating Athletico Madrid 5-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

731 - Maurice Norman 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Norman holding aloft the FA Cup with John 

White after defeating Burnley 3-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

732 - Maurice Norman 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Norman heading clear from Blackburn 

opponent during a league division 1 encounter at Ewood park in 1960. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

733 - Cliff Jones and Terry Medwin 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Jones and Medwin with a match ball 

posing for the cameras during a photocall session in 1959. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

734 - Maurice Norman and Danny Blanchflower 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Norman ans 

Spurs Captain Blanchflower holding aloft the FA Cup alongside team mates during homecoming celebrations after beating Burnley in the final in 1962. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

735 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith scoring his second goal, winning goal 

against Manchester United during a league encounter at White Hart Lane in January 1960. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

736 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith heading the ball in the Chelsea net, 

to score his sides first goal in 1961. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

737 - Roy Bentley 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Bentley scoring the winning goal for England Vs 

West Germany in 1954, despite the efforts of the defence. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

738 - Roy Bentley 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Bentley having a team photo for Chelsea they 

was crowned 1954/55 league Champions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

739 - Neil Young 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Young scoring the winning goal in front of 100,000 

Spectators defeating Leicester City in the 1969 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

740 - John Connelly 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Connelly of Burnley in an action pose during an 

official photocall session prior to the 1962 FA Cup Final vs Spurs. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

741 - Jim McIlroy and Trevor Meredith 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the 1959/60 Burnley team shoot 

of the league champions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

742 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson, Man Utd's longest serving captain, holding 

the FA Cup on three occasions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

743 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson alongside the Manchester United Line-up 

for the European Cup Winners Cup in Rotterdam VS Barcelona, Man Utd went on to win 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

744 - Dave Mackay 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Mackay a jubilant Spurs captain displaying 

the FA Cup to a crowd of Spurs fans from an open top bus after beating Chelsea 2-1 in May 1967. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

745 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson holding aloft the FA Cup after beating 

Brighton and Hove Albion in 1983, United won 4-0. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

746 - Lou Macari and Gordon Hill 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Macari leaping into the arms of Hill 

after his deflected shot went in to score the winning goal in the 1977 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

747 - Norman Whiteside and Bryan Robson 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the pair having a team 

photo after winning the 1985 FA Cup. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

748 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson, Man Utd's longest serving captain, 

holding the FA Cup after victory over Everton in 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

749 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed Colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson, Man Utd's longest serving captain, 

holding the FA Cup after victory over Crystal Palace in 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

750 - Norman Whiteside 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Whiteside curling the ball around Everton 

Defender to score the winning goal for Manchester United in the 1985 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 
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